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CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
58029 05/07/2021 CORNUAUD, LORI 36. 00
58030 08/20/2020 MARRI OTT PLAZA 214.32
58031 08/20/2020 MARTI NEZ, RACHEAL 36. 00
58167 09/11/2020 1ST CLASS GRAPHI CS 2, 500. 00
58168 09/11/2020 ADVANCED STARTER SER 175. 45
58169 09/11/2020 AVAZON 330. 55
58170 09/11/2020 AMERI CAN SCHOOL COUN 159. 00
58171 09/11/2020 ARBI TERSPORTS, LLC 690. 00
58172 09/11/2020 ATSSB 200. 00
58173 09/11/2020 BENCHVARK EDUCATI ON 16, 544. 00
58174 09/11/2020 | NSTRUCTURE, |NC 2,948. 00
58175 09/11/2020 CUELLAR, JOSIE 6. 40
58176 09/11/2020 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
58178 09/11/2020 EDGENUITY, | NC 24, 100. 00
58179 09/11/2020 EDUCATI ON GALAXY 3, 641. 00
58180 09/11/2020 EDUCATI ON ADVANCED, 4, 800. 00
58181 09/11/2020 EDUPHORI Al | NCORPORA 12, 080. 00
58182 09/11/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 203. 15
58183 09/11/2020 EQUI TY CENTER 2,890. 00
58185 09/11/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 230. 46
58186 09/11/2020 SMORE. COM 1, 500. 00
58187 09/11/2020 FRIENDS OF TEXAS PUB 350. 00
58188 09/11/2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 277. 80
58189 09/11/2020 HUDL 1, 700. 00
58190 09/11/2020 | DENTI TEC 760. 00
58191 09/11/2020 KEENE | SD 225.00
58192 09/11/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 126. 18
58193 09/11/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 29, 881. 30
58194 09/11/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 3, 653. 92
58195 09/11/2020 NURTI KI DS 2, 868. 50
58196 09/11/2020 NWEA 750. 00
58197 09/11/2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 160. 44
58199 09/11/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 3, 526. 92
58200 09/11/2020 QUADI ENT 1, 200. 00
58201 09/11/2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 53.99
58202 09/11/2020 REM ND101, | NC 11, 340. 00
58203 09/11/2020 RIO VISTA |.S.D. 150. 00
58204 09/11/2020 SHARON WELLS NMATHENVA 22, 000. 00
58205 09/11/2020 TABC 110. 00
58208 09/11/2020 TASB RI SK MANAGEMENT 4,525.00
58209 09/11/2020 TASBO 285. 00
58211 09/11/2020 TASSP 1, 020. 00
58212 09/11/2020 TEPSA 394. 00
58213 09/11/2020 TEXAS ASSCC OF COMWJ 700. 00
58214 09/11/2020 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 68. 05
58215 09/11/2020 TEXAS FFA ASSCCI ATI O 500. 00
58216 09/11/2020 TEXAS LI BRARY ASSCCI 167. 00
58217 09/11/2020 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 470. 00
58224 09/11/2020 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 3, 500. 77
58225 09/11/2020 TREVINO S GYMNASTI CS 1, 000. 00
58226 09/11/2020 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
58227 09/11/2020 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 1, 950. 00
58228 09/11/2020 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
58228 10/30/2020 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU -300. 00
58232 09/11/2020 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 1, 936. 50

58233 09/11/2020 WAXAHACHI E | SD 4,158. 00
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58234 09/11/2020 WEETE, CHRISTY 394. 00
58235 09/11/2020 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 3, 356. 64
58256 09/17/2020 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 19. 00
58257 09/17/2020 AARON S DESI GNS 180. 00
58258 09/17/2020 ALVARADO | SD 6, 700. 00
58266 09/17/2020 AVAZON 21, 660. 65
58267 09/17/2020 AVPLIFIED IT 7, 608. 00
58268 09/17/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 6,013. 00
58269 09/17/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 2,602. 05
58270 09/17/2020 BENCHVARK EDUCATI ON 1, 254. 00
58271 09/17/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 145. 33
58272 09/17/2020 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 888. 69
58273 09/17/2020 CUELLAR, JOSIE 5.85
58274 09/17/2020 D & WTOW NG & RECOV 200. 00
58275 09/17/2020 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 45, 661. 07
58276 09/17/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VEELDI 92. 59
58279 09/17/2020 ESC REA ON 10 4, 550. 00
58280 09/17/2020 FANNIN MUSI CAL PRODU 3, 325. 00
58282 09/17/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 90. 62
58283 09/17/2020 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 1, 258. 61
58284 09/17/2020 FORECAST5 ANALYTI CS, 5, 080. 00
58285 09/17/2020 FRONTI ER 67.51
58286 09/17/2020 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 161. 00
58288 09/17/2020 HEALTH SPECI AL RI SK, 11, 081. 25
58289 09/17/2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 155. 99
58290 09/17/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 698. 53
58291 09/17/2020 HOVECOURT PUBLI SHERS 1, 995. 00
58293 09/17/2020 HOUGHTON M FFLI N HAR 46, 188. 79
58294 09/17/2020 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 56.91
58295 09/17/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 37.99
58296 09/17/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 4, 647. 40
58297 09/17/2020 Ml 40. 93
58298 09/17/2020 M DLOTHI AN HI GH SCHO 120. 00
58299 09/17/2020 MOVI E LI CENSI NG USA 549. 00
58300 09/17/2020 NWEA 26, 250. 00
58301 09/17/2020 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 550. 26
58302 09/17/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 3,924.00
58303 09/17/2020 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 41.97
58304 09/17/2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 202. 20
58305 09/17/2020 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 158. 86
58306 09/17/2020 PRUFROCK PRESS 99. 85
58307 09/17/2020 RAPTCOR TECHNOLOG ES 6, 233. 15
58308 09/17/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 18, 851. 00
58309 09/17/2020 SONIC 150. 00
58310 09/17/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 295.12
58311 09/17/2020 SUPER DUPER PUBLI CAT 149. 65
58312 09/17/2020 THE VI RTUAL MEET EXP 300. 00
58313 09/17/2020 TXU ENERGY 49.71
58315 09/17/2020 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 151.08
58316 09/17/2020 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 2,568. 24
58317 09/ 24/ 2020 1ST CLASS GRAPHI CS 4, 650. 00
58323 09/28/ 2020 COLMENERO, JUDI TH 700. 00
58324 10/01/2020 CORNUAUD, LORI 36. 00
58324 10/06/ 2020 CORNUAUD, LORI -36.00
58325 10/01/2020 MARRI OTT PLAZA 107. 16
58325 10/06/ 2020 MARRI OTT PLAZA -107. 16
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58326 10/02/2020 ALERT SERVICES, INC 2,326.10
58330 10/02/2020 AVAZON 7,669. 35
58331 10/02/2020 AMERI CAN LI BRARY ASS 148. 00
58332 10/02/2020 ANDERSON S 85. 97
58333 10/02/ 2020 THE BACH COVPANY 8, 349. 00
58334 10/02/ 2020 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 847.12
58335 10/02/2020 BIRD S RADI ATOR 30. 00
58336 10/02/2020 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 100. 60
58338 10/02/2020 BRODART CO 215. 28
58339 10/02/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 112. 67
58340 10/02/2020 D COMMERCI AL REFRI GE 3, 880. 53
58341 10/02/ 2020 EAGLE STEEL 1, 000. 45
58342 10/02/ 2020 EAI EDUCATI ON 488. 76
58343 10/ 02/ 2020 EI CHELBAUM WARDELL 850. 00
58353 10/02/2020 ESC REGA ON 10 21, 375. 00
58354 10/02/ 2020 ESTES ELECTRIC I NC 2,199.79
58355 10/02/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 96. 69
58356 10/02/2020 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 180. 65
58357 10/02/2020 G LMAN GEAR 5, 090. 00
58358 10/02/2020 Hi-LINE 525. 48
58359 10/02/2020 HULON FOX TRANSM SSI 2,100. 00
58360 10/02/2020 KADUCEUS HOLDI NGS, | 4,612.00
58361 10/02/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 165. 35
58363 10/02/ 2020 LEARNI NG A-Z 9, 237. 50
58364 10/02/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 10, 778.70
58365 10/02/2020 LEW SVILLE H GH SCHO 50. 00
58366 10/02/2020 MAC HAI K FORD 459. 20
58367 10/02/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 3,279.84
58368 10/02/2020 MLLEN OL CO 6, 697.12
58369 10/02/2020 MORRI'S, MELANE 60. 00
58370 10/02/2020 NEARPQCD | NC. 13, 847. 86
58371 10/02/2020 OAK SECURITY GROUP L 436. 20
58372 10/02/ 2020 OFFI CE DEPOT 426. 38
58373 10/02/ 2020 PADI LLA POLL 200. 00
58374 10/ 02/ 2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 86. 42
58375 10/02/2020 PI NNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 390. 00
58376 10/02/2020 PCSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 232.80
58377 10/02/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 1, 494. 56
58378 10/02/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 473. 95
58379 10/02/2020 SCHOCOL OUTFI TTERS 221.32
58380 10/02/2020 SEAL TEX, INC 297.50
58381 10/02/2020 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 195. 00
58383 10/02/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 190, 186. 82
58385 10/02/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 3,040. 79
58386 10/02/2020 SUBWAY 585. 00
58387 10/02/ 2020 TASBO 575. 00
58388 10/02/2020 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 127. 29
58389 10/02/2020 TEPSA 344.00
58390 10/02/2020 TEXAS ASSCC OF SCHOO 276. 00
58391 10/02/ 2020 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 500. 00
58394 10/02/ 2020 TEXAS SKYWARD USER G 2,475.00
58395 10/02/2020 THE CERTI FI ED WELDI N 360. 00
58396 10/02/2020 TRANE, INC 128. 97
58397 10/02/2020 TREVINO S GYMNASTI CS 2, 000. 00
58398 10/02/2020 VI STA H GHER LEARNI N 1, 648. 35
58399 10/02/2020 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
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58401 10/02/2020 WAL- MART 589. 81
58402 10/02/2020 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 44.00
58408 10/07/2020 NAVARRO COLLEGE 52.00
58409 10/09/2020 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 295. 00
58411 10/09/2020 CITY OF FERRI S 5, 083. 63
58412 10/09/2020 ELLIS COUNTY TREASUR 2,720.00
58413 10/09/2020 ESC REGQ ON 12 8, 600. 00
58415 10/09/2020 HI LTON GARDEN | NN 200. 00
58416 10/09/2020 HUDL 1, 600. 00
58417 10/09/2020 LOWES HOVE | MPROVEME 423. 36
58418 10/09/2020 MORRI'S, MELANE 60. 00
58419 10/09/2020 NEWAN, TAYLOR 108. 00
58420 10/09/2020 QUADI ENT 1,075.78
58421 10/09/2020 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 330. 26
58422 10/09/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 12, 951. 56
58425 10/09/2020 WEETE, CHRISTY 57.71
58440 10/13/2020 JAVIER S CAFE 240. 90
58443 10/ 20/ 2020 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 200. 00
58444 10/ 20/ 2020 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 462. 04
58445 10/ 20/ 2020 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 43, 819. 00
58446 10/ 20/ 2020 FRONTI ER 3,614. 66
58447 10/ 20/ 2020 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 44. 68
58448 10/ 20/ 2020 TXU ENERGY 50. 19
58449 10/21/2020 ASSOC FOR COVPENSATO 375.00
58450 10/21/2020 EXPLORELEARNING LLC 5, 931. 00
58451 10/21/2020 JORDAN, TEREANCE 1, 000. 00
58452 10/ 21/ 2020 TEXAS COUNSELI NG ASS 210. 00
58453 10/ 23/ 2020 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 19. 00
58454 10/ 23/ 2020 ACCELERATE LEARNI NG 1, 837.50
58458 10/ 23/ 2020 AVAZON 5, 989. 49
58459 10/ 23/ 2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 18,521. 80
58460 10/23/2020 AVID CENTER 70. 00
58462 10/ 23/2020 BARSCO 974. 81
58463 10/ 23/ 2020 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 322.62
58464 10/ 23/ 2020 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 276.79
58465 10/23/2020 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 100. 60
58466 10/23/2020 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 176. 28
58467 10/ 23/ 2020 BLUETARP FI NANCI AL 299. 99
58468 10/23/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 123. 38
58469 10/23/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 113. 46
58470 10/23/2020 DESOTO JANI TORI AL SU 953. 90
58471 10/23/2020 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
58472 10/ 23/ 2020 EDUCATI ON GALAXY 4, 000. 00
58473 10/23/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 311. 46
58477 10/ 23/ 2020 ESC REG ON 10 3, 800. 00
58478 10/ 23/ 2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 61.73
58479 10/23/2020 FORTE DFWLLC 155. 00
58480 10/23/2020 GLASS ARC LLC 3, 625. 00
58481 10/23/2020 GODLEY | NDEPENDENT S 250. 00
58482 10/ 23/ 2020 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
58483 10/ 23/ 2020 HAWKI NS, CHRI STOPHER 200. 00
58484 10/ 23/ 2020 HI LLSBORO | NDEPENDEN 300. 00
58485 10/23/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 556. 20
58486 10/23/2020 HOSHI ZAKI AMERI CA 1, 158. 00
58487 10/ 23/ 2020 HOUGHTON M FFLI N HAR 7,425.00
58488 10/23/2020 | MAG NE LEARNING, IN 24, 000. 00
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58489 10/ 23/ 2020 JOSTENS 125. 60
58490 10/23/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 17. 21
58498 10/ 23/ 2020 KURZ AND COVPANY 874.72
58508 10/23/2020 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 22,396. 90
58509 10/23/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 9, 939. 85
58510 10/23/2020 LIFE SCHOOL 300. 00
58511 10/23/2020 LUJAN, PRI SCILLA 118. 87
58512 10/ 23/ 2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 69. 32
58513 10/23/2020 MLLEN O L CO 2,112. 45
58514 10/23/2020 MRMB HOUSE LLC 5,962. 70
58515 10/23/2020 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 7,592. 25
58516 10/23/2020 NOBELUS 425.76
58517 10/ 23/ 2020 NURSES SERVI CE ORGAN 315. 00
58518 10/23/2020 NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI ONS 2,535. 00
58519 10/23/2020 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 1, 261. 96
58520 10/23/2020 OFFI CE DEPOT 70. 99
58521 10/23/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 1,113.93
58522 10/ 23/ 2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 341. 08
58523 10/ 23/ 2020 PEARSON CLI NI CAL ASS 244.22
58524 10/ 23/ 2020 PI NNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 60. 00
58525 10/ 23/ 2020 PRACTI CAL PARENT EDU 1,177.00
58526 10/23/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 2,124.26
58527 10/ 23/ 2020 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 319.81
58528 10/23/2020 REALLY GOOD STUFF I N 56. 94
58529 10/ 23/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 62.72
58530 10/23/2020 RESOURCES FOR EDUCAT 194. 00
58532 10/ 23/ 2020 RESPONSI VE LEARNI NG 1,932.00
58533 10/ 23/ 2020 ROSETTA STONE LTD 190. 00
58534 10/ 23/ 2020 SCHOLASTI C MAGAZI NES 2, 058. 65
58535 10/23/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 633. 44
58536 10/23/2020 SUBWAY 930. 00
58537 10/ 23/ 2020 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 928. 00
58537 12/07/2020 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF -928. 00
58538 10/ 23/ 2020 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 55. 00
58539 10/ 23/ 2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 25.00
58540 10/23/2020 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 8.55
58541 10/ 23/ 2020 TEXAS NETWORK OF YQU 25.00
58542 10/23/2020 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 175. 00
58560 10/23/2020 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 12, 753. 60
58561 10/23/2020 TRACTOR SUPPLY 1,632.25
58562 10/23/2020 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
58564 10/23/2020 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 940. 24
58565 10/23/2020 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 262. 32
58566 10/23/2020 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
58567 10/23/2020 W W MANUFACTURI NG CO 1, 045. 00
58571 10/23/2020 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 1, 956. 00
58572 10/23/2020 WALSH, JAY 300. 00
58573 10/ 23/ 2020 WESTERN PSYCHOLOG CA 445. 50
58574 10/ 23/ 2020 WHATABURGER OF MESQU 96. 00
58575 10/ 23/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 560. 07
58576 10/23/2020 GOODYEAR COMVERCI AL 4,412.28
58577 10/23/2020 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 5, 603. 30
58578 10/ 23/ 2020 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 2,000. 00
58579 10/ 26/ 2020 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 730. 00
58580 10/26/2020 TASBO 135. 00
58581 10/27/2020 ARLI NGTON LAMAR HI GH 1, 385. 43
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58583 10/ 22/ 2020 1ST CLASS GRAPHI CS 300. 00
58584 10/ 28/ 2020 ARBI TERSPORTS, LLC 345. 00
58586 10/28/2020 N ES, |SAl AH 413.75
58586 10/29/2020 N ES, |SAIAH -413.75
58587 10/30/2020 3P LEARNI NG I NC. 3, 598. 00
58588 10/30/ 2020 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 350. 00
58589 10/30/2020 FLINN SCI ENTIFI C I NC 72.10
58591 10/30/2020 | MAG NE LEARNING, IN 14, 500. 00
58592 10/30/2020 M MEO. COM LLC 4,878.00
58593 10/30/2020 N ES, |SAI AH 413.75
58595 10/30/2020 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 25, 960. 00
58596 10/30/2020 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 7.60
58597 10/30/2020 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
58598 11/02/ 2020 ATMOS ENERGY 892. 94
58599 11/02/2020 FRONTI ER 67.95
58601 11/02/2020 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 13, 220. 43
58602 11/02/2020 JULIN, JOHN 165. 00
58603 11/02/2020 KNOWBE4 | NC 13, 292.54
58604 11/02/2020 MCKI NZEY, KYLE 175. 00
58605 11/02/2020 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 6, 964. 00
58607 11/02/2020 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 688. 59
58611 11/06/2020 ADVANCED STARTER SER 495. 00
58612 11/06/ 2020 ALERT SERVICES, |INC 1, 197.00
58632 11/06/2020 AVAZON 27, 898. 68
58634 11/06/ 2020 ARBOR SCI ENTIFI C 308. 45
58635 11/06/ 2020 ARCOSA AGGREGATES I N 919. 37
58636 11/06/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 380. 00
58637 11/06/2020 AVILA, MARIA 57.01
58637 04/08/2021 AVILA, MARIA -57.01
58638 11/06/2020 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 513.81
58639 11/06/2020 JB AUTI SM CONSULTI NG 3, 500. 00
58640 11/06/2020 BARSCO 1, 956. 98
58641 11/06/2020 BEAM 280. 00
58642 11/06/2020 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 262. 20
58643 11/06/2020 BI O COVPANY | NC. 688. 80
58644 11/06/2020 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 197. 06
58645 11/06/2020 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 152. 08
58646 11/06/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 99. 25
58647 11/06/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNI'S FS 209.73
58647 11/11/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS -209.73
58649 11/06/2020 CV5 COVMUNI CATI ONS 2,015. 00
58650 11/06/2020 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 371.00
58652 11/06/2020 D & W TOW NG & RECOV 275.00
58653 11/06/ 2020 DALLAS CENTRAL APPRA 336. 00
58654 11/06/2020 DALLAS | NDEPENDENT S 300. 00
58655 11/06/2020 DEMCO | NC 149. 49
58656 11/06/2020 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 37,581. 57
58657 11/06/ 2020 DRAMATI STS PLAY SERV 300. 00
58658 11/06/ 2020 EAGLE STEEL 168. 20
58659 11/06/2020 EAI EDUCATI ON 15. 80
58660 11/06/2020 EBSCO 955. 60
58661 11/06/2020 EMPOVNERI NG WRI TERS, 225.00
58662 11/06/2020 ESC REG ON 10 3, 000. 00
58663 11/06/2020 ESC REGA ON 20 777.20
58663 01/12/2021 ESC REGA ON 20 -777.20
58664 11/06/2020 ESTRELLITA, |INC 816. 72
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58667 11/06/2020 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 267.00
58668 11/06/2020 FLINN SCI ENTIFI C I NC 391. 66
58669 11/06/2020 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 11.97
58670 11/06/2020 GOLDEN RULE SI GNS 11,359.78
58671 11/06/2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 529. 37
58673 11/06/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 784.00
58674 11/06/2020 HOUGHTON M FFLI N HAR 42,013.05
58675 11/06/2020 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 621. 71
58676 11/06/2020 HULON FOX TRANSM SSI 3, 810. 00
58677 11/06/2020 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 139.99
58678 11/06/2020 JONES SCHOCOL SUPPLY 523.95
58679 11/06/2020 JOSTENS 200. 00
58680 11/06/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 112. 20
58692 11/06/2020 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 39, 329. 82
58693 11/06/ 2020 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 132.05
58694 11/06/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 16, 750. 40
58695 11/06/ 2020 PYE-BARKER FI RE & SA 210. 00
58696 11/06/2020 MAC HAI K FORD 407. 62
58697 11/06/2020 MANSFI ELD H GH SCHOO 45. 00
58698 11/06/2020 MCI 41. 43
58699 11/06/2020 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 408. 19
58700 11/06/2020 MLLEN OL CO 753.31
58701 11/06/2020 MONOPRI CE, | NC 213.92
58702 11/06/2020 NEW DAI RY HOLDCO, LL 9, 169. 00
58703 11/06/2020 OASI S GLASS & M RROR 5, 803. 84
58704 11/06/2020 OFFI CE DEPOT 79. 64
58705 11/06/2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 457. 85
58707 11/06/2020 PCSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 195.74
58708 11/06/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 11, 977.32
58709 11/06/2020 QUADI ENT 1,242.42
58710 11/06/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 267.87
58713 11/06/ 2020 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 2,304. 36
58714 11/06/ 2020 SAVWWAS LEARNI NG COWP 1, 399. 54
58715 11/06/2020 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 30.18
58716 11/06/2020 SEAL TEX, INC 3,297.70
58717 11/06/2020 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 85.75
58719 11/06/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 1,176. 06
58720 11/06/2020 SKYWARD, |NC 52, 527. 20
58721 11/06/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 1, 858. 76
58722 11/06/ 2020 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 84. 56
58724 11/06/ 2020 SUBWAY 1, 120. 00
58725 11/06/ 2020 TXU ENERGY 100. 38
58732 11/06/2020 WAL- MART 1, 526. 22
58733 11/06/ 2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 121. 00
58734 11/06/ 2020 AVAZON - 346. 67
58734 11/06/ 2020 AVAZON 346. 67
58735 11/06/ 2020 SYNCB/ AVAZON 346. 67
58736 11/09/2020 TASB RI SK MANAGEMENT 2, 500. 00
58738 11/10/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 777. 46
58739 11/10/2020 CITY OF FERRI S 4,839. 47
58740 11/10/2020 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 331.39
58741 11/10/2020 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 150. 00
58742 11/10/2020 NEWWAN, TAYLOR 256. 00
58743 11/10/2020 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
58744 11/12/ 2020 ACDC LEADERSHI P | NC. 400. 00
58745 11/12/2020 ACE MART RESTAURANT 2,757.65
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CHECK CHECK
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58746 11/12/2020 Al RGAS SOUTHWEST | NC 433. 66
58755 11/12/2020 AVAZON 15, 118. 30
58756 11/12/2020 AREA VIl FFA 1, 251. 00
58757 11/12/ 2020 AVI D CENTER 13, 675. 00
58758 11/12/2020 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 534. 56
58759 11/12/2020 BARSCO 897. 07
58760 11/12/2020 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 3,768.81
58761 11/12/2020 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 74.76
58762 11/12/2020 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 109. 97
58763 11/12/2020 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 324.65
58764 11/12/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 409. 81
58765 11/12/2020 D & W TOW NG & RECOV 225.00
58766 11/12/2020 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
58767 11/12/2020 DI G TAL JU CE, INC. 249. 00
58768 11/12/2020 DI RECTOR S ASSI STANT 2,569. 23
58769 11/12/2020 DRAMATI STS PLAY SERV 220. 00
58770 11/12/2020 EAGLE STEEL 273.20
58771 11/12/ 2020 EMPOVNERI NG WRI TERS, 250. 00
58772 11/12/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VEELDI 98.70
58777 11/12/ 2020 ESC REG ON 10 15, 715. 00
58778 11/12/2020 ESC REGQ ON 12 360. 00
58781 11/12/2020 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 116.74
58782 11/12/ 2020 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 712.02
58783 11/12/2020 FORNEY |SD ATHLETIC 100. 00
58784 11/12/ 2020 FORTE DFWLLC 883. 20
58785 11/12/2020 FRONTIER 7,415.01
58786 11/12/2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 52. 26
58787 11/12/2020 HEI NEMANN PUBLI SHI NG 636. 00
58788 11/12/2020 Hi-LINE 893. 84
58789 11/12/2020 HWM HARCOURT PUBLI SHI 107.08
58790 11/12/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 584. 00
58791 11/12/2020 | DENTI TEC 105. 30
58792 11/12/ 2020 | NTRADO | NTERACTI VE 11,769. 88
58793 11/12/2020 JCE W FLY COVPANY 1,539.72
58794 11/12/2020 JTS SUPPLY 13,108. 00
58795 11/12/2020 LEASCR CRASS, P.C. 1.00
58796 11/12/2020 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 17.90
58797 11/12/ 2020 LONE STAR STATE SCHO 30. 00
58798 11/12/2020 MAC HAI K FORD 311.54
58799 11/12/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 791.74
58800 11/12/2020 MCI 41. 47
58801 11/12/2020 MEGAHERTZ TECHNOLOGY 1, 025. 00
58802 11/12/2020 M LANGS PI ZZA 118. 83
58803 11/12/2020 MLLEN OL CO 5, 486. 70
58804 11/12/2020 MONOPRICE, | NC 30.12
58805 11/12/2020 NATI ONAL CENTER FOR 79.00
58806 11/12/2020 NATIONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
58807 11/12/2020 NES, |SAl AH 472.50
58808 11/12/2020 NORTH TEXAS SALES & 44.82
58809 11/12/2020 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 57.49
58810 11/12/2020 OFFI CE DEPOT 219.98
58811 11/12/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 192. 66
58813 11/12/2020 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 289. 89
58814 11/12/ 2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 592.73
58815 11/12/2020 PI NNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 255. 00
58816 11/12/2020 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 492. 20
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58817 11/12/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 1,312.12
58818 11/12/2020 PRO ED PAYMENTS/ REM 267.30
58819 11/12/2020 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 220. 85
58822 11/12/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 971.58
58831 11/12/2020 SCHOLASTI C MAGAZI NES 425. 43
58832 11/12/2020 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 80. 00
58833 11/12/2020 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 49.78
58834 11/12/2020 SVALL TOAN BARBEQUE 300. 00
58835 11/12/2020 SOLUTI ON TREE I NC 4,675.00
58836 11/12/2020 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 909. 73
58837 11/12/ 2020 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 293.55
58839 11/12/2020 STATE CHEM CAL NMANUF 2,548. 08
58840 11/12/2020 TASBO 400. 00
58841 11/12/2020 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 75.98
58842 11/12/2020 TEAMBUILDR LLC 1, 200. 00
58843 11/12/ 2020 TEXAS FFA ASSCCl ATI O 4,195. 20
58844 11/12/ 2020 TEXAS STATE TECHNI CA 99. 00
58845 11/12/2020 TEXAS TENNI S COACHES 150. 00
58846 11/12/2020 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 610. 00
58847 11/12/2020 THSBCA 270. 00
58848 11/12/2020 TRACTOR SUPPLY 123.82
58849 11/12/2020 TRANE, INC 3,452.09
58850 11/12/2020 ULINE 126. 14
58852 11/12/2020 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 940. 24
58853 11/12/2020 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 375.13
58854 11/12/2020 VENUS ATHLETI CS 250. 00
58857 11/12/2020 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 1, 108. 50
58858 11/12/2020 WALSH, JAY 380. 00
58859 11/12/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 632.73
58860 11/12/2020 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 1, 268. 18
58861 11/12/2020 BENNETT' S 393.97
58863 11/12/2020 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 11, 755.87
58864 11/12/2020 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY I NC 64. 50
58865 11/12/2020 SHARON WELLS NMATHENVA 1,384. 20
58882 11/13/2020 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 7,993. 56
58883 11/18/2020 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 76. 00
58884 11/18/2020 ALERT SERVICES, INC 262. 35
58889 11/18/2020 AVAZON 10, 203. 05
58890 11/18/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 1, 206. 25
58891 11/18/ 2020 BALFOUR 381.00
58892 11/18/2020 BARSCO 288. 94
58893 11/18/ 2020 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 543. 25
58894 11/18/ 2020 BIRD S RADI ATOR 650. 00
58896 11/18/2020 BRAINPCP LLC 5, 310. 00
58898 11/18/2020 CATNI P'S WORD WALLS 145. 00
58899 11/18/2020 CDW GOVERNMENT | NC 234.00
58900 11/18/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 120. 06
58901 11/18/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 111. 42
58902 11/18/2020 CLARION MJSIC 829. 45
58903 11/18/2020 CORNER KI CK BOOSTER 275.00
58904 11/18/2020 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 498. 20
58905 11/18/2020 DR PEPPER BOTTLING C 494. 00
58906 11/18/2020 ECOROQ OF TEXAS, LLC 560. 00
58907 11/18/2020 EDUCATI ON ADVANCED, 38, 750. 00
58908 11/18/2020 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 2, 000. 00
58911 11/18/2020 ESC REGA ON 10 31, 915. 42
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58913 11/18/ 2020 FAST GRAPHI CS 2,415. 00
58915 11/18/2020 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 155.71
58915 01/29/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & -155.71
58916 11/18/2020 FRONTIER 67.95
58917 11/18/ 2020 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
58918 11/18/2020 GREENVI LLE ATHLETI CS 625. 00
58919 11/18/2020 HANDWRI TI NG W THOUT 93. 50
58920 11/18/2020 HEALTH SPECI AL RI SK, 9, 850. 00
58921 11/18/2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 112.59
58922 11/18/2020 |STE 130. 00
58923 11/18/2020 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 55. 00
58924 11/18/ 2020 JOSTENS 966. 08
58925 11/18/2020 LOWES HOVE | MPROVEME 428. 24
58926 11/18/2020 MANCERA, FELIPE 50. 00
58927 11/18/ 2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 1,212. 40
58928 11/18/2020 MASTERY EDUCATI ON 412. 60
58929 11/18/2020 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
58930 11/18/2020 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 226. 25
58931 11/18/2020 NEWSELA, |NC. 24, 600. 00
58932 11/18/2020 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 359.70
58933 11/18/ 2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 4.20
58934 11/18/2020 PEARSON CLI NI CAL ASS 4,076.70
58935 11/18/2020 PI NNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 105. 00
58936 11/18/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 14.92
58937 11/18/2020 PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 562. 00
58938 11/18/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 245.95
58940 11/18/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 6,674.94
58941 11/18/2020 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 122.39
58942 11/18/ 2020 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 39.79
58943 11/18/2020 SUBWAY 506. 00
58944 11/18/ 2020 SULLI VAN SUPPLY SOUT 312.93
58945 11/18/ 2020 TASBO 810. 00
58946 11/18/2020 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 11. 40
58948 11/18/2020 TRANE, INC 1, 945. 98
58949 11/18/2020 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
58950 11/18/2020 WAXAHACHI E | SD 5,429.41
58951 11/18/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 298. 08
58952 11/19/2020 BARSCO 1,341.14
58953 11/19/2020 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 7, 385. 86
58954 11/19/2020 ELLIS APPRAI SAL DI ST 12, 662. 50
58955 11/19/2020 HC 250. 00
58956 11/19/2020 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 152. 00
58957 11/19/2020 MAC HAI K FORD 41.94
58958 11/19/2020 THE MASTER TEACHER 585. 00
58959 11/19/2020 MLLEN OL CO 3,478. 38
58960 11/19/2020 PALMER, AARON 118. 87
58961 11/19/2020 PEARLI ZED MATHENATI C 13,175.00
58962 11/19/2020 PEARSON 50. 00
58963 11/19/2020 PCSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 76. 25
58964 11/19/2020 ROXITEK, LLC 376. 25
58965 11/19/2020 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 525. 80
58966 11/19/2020 SUPER DUPER PUBLI CAT 180. 00
58967 11/19/2020 TASB RI SK MANAGEMENT 223, 346. 00
58968 11/19/2020 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 70. 00
58969 11/19/2020 VERKPLEYS LLC 4,875.00
58970 11/19/2020 WALSH, JAY 160. 00
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58971 11/20/ 2020 ALVARADO HI GH SCHOOL 350. 00
58972 11/20/ 2020 AMERI CAN RED CRCSS 126. 00
58973 11/20/ 2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 2,030. 00
58974 11/20/ 2020 BERKNER HI GH SCHOCOL 250. 00
58975 11/20/ 2020 CASTLEBERRY | SD 350. 00
58976 11/20/2020 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 345. 60
58977 11/20/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 101.99
58978 11/20/ 2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 18. 28
58979 11/20/2020 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 1, 200. 00
58980 11/20/2020 JOSTENS 1, 225.00
58985 11/20/2020 KURZ AND COVPANY 548. 32
58986 11/20/2020 LOWES HOVE | MPROVEME 1,691.79
58987 11/20/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 95. 00
58988 11/20/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 101.99
58989 11/20/2020 RIVERSI DE COVMUNI TY 495. 00
58990 11/20/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 8,227. 30
58991 11/20/2020 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 10, 358. 63
58992 11/20/ 2020 TASBO 175. 00
58993 11/20/ 2020 TEXAS ASSCC OF SCHOO 2,975.00
58994 11/20/ 2020 PRO ED PAYMENTS/ REM 207.90
58995 11/20/2020 SCHOCOL NURSE SUPPLY 1,063.11
58996 11/20/2020 WHATABURGER #822 314.10
58997 11/20/ 2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 191.03
58998 11/30/2020 SALE 1, 450. 00
59002 12/02/2020 AVAZON 2,639. 16
59004 12/02/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 7,119.50
59005 12/02/2020 BARSCO 255. 27
59006 12/02/2020 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 395. 28
59007 12/02/2020 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 14. 26
59008 12/02/2020 BLUETARP FI NANCI AL 559. 30
59009 12/02/2020 CHI CK-FIL-A 77.00
59010 12/02/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 111. 42
59011 12/02/2020 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 185. 97
59012 12/02/2020 DAVIS, SANVANTHA 118. 87
59014 12/02/ 2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 88.73
59015 12/02/2020 GM DATA PRODUCTS 472.16
59016 12/02/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 700. 94
59017 12/02/2020 | DENTI TEC 73.30
59018 12/02/2020 |S CORPORATI ON 8, 040. 00
59019 12/02/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 208. 34
59020 12/02/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 11, 339. 20
59021 12/02/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 294. 43
59022 12/02/2020 MLLEN O L CO 2,790. 23
59023 12/02/2020 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
59024 12/02/2020 NELCO 91. 86
59025 12/02/2020 NES, |SAl AH 341.25
59026 12/02/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 545. 35
59027 12/02/2020 OPERATI ONAL SUPPORT 1, 250. 00
59028 12/02/2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 442.00
59029 12/02/2020 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 268. 18
59030 12/02/2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 89. 80
59031 12/02/2020 RIVERSI DE COVWUNI TY 495. 00
59032 12/02/ 2020 SCHOLASTI C MAGAZI NES 25.47
59033 12/02/2020 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 249. 65
59034 12/02/2020 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 166. 20
59035 12/02/2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 38, 669. 23

10/ 19/ 22

Page: 11
10: 05 AM



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Ferris 1SD, TX 10/ 19/ 22 Page: 12

05. 22.10. 00. 00 Det ai | ed Check Register (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21) 10: 05 AM
CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
59036 12/02/2020 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 168.70
59037 12/02/ 2020 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 158. 37
59038 12/02/2020 TEXAS COUNCI L OF ADM 345. 00
59039 12/02/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 13.00
59040 12/02/2020 TEXAS H GH SCHOOL 75.00
59041 12/02/2020 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 75.00
59042 12/02/2020 THE NED SHOW 746. 75
59043 12/02/2020 THSWPA 75.00
59044 12/02/ 2020 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
59045 12/02/2020 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 303.93
59051 12/02/2020 WAL- MART 1,681. 34
59052 12/02/2020 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 2,040. 50
59053 12/02/ 2020 WEAVER SPRI NG & BRAK 961.70
59054 12/02/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 242.69
59055 12/02/2020 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 79.95
59056 12/02/2020 NOREDI NK CORP 7, 200. 00
59058 12/04/2020 AVAZON 271.33
59059 12/04/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 117. 40
59060 12/04/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 31.93
59061 12/04/2020 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 42.01
59062 12/04/2020 FRONTIER 6.76
59063 12/04/2020 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
59064 12/04/2020 HAWKINS, CHRI S 200. 00
59065 12/04/2020 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 192. 02
59066 12/04/2020 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 53.79
59067 12/04/2020 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 35.14
59068 12/04/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 5,776. 95
59069 12/04/2020 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 7,088. 75
59070 12/04/2020 LI NDENMEYR MUNRCE 3, 969. 30
59071 12/04/2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 212.21
59072 12/04/ 2020 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 156. 27
59073 12/04/2020 SCHOOL NATE 642. 80
59074 12/04/2020 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 194. 42
59075 12/04/2020 SKYWARD, |NC 1, 340. 00
59076 12/04/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 53. 44
59077 12/04/ 2020 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 212.80
59079 12/08/2020 AVAZON 696. 23
59080 12/08/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 4,985. 00
59081 12/08/2020 AVID CENTER 22, 653. 00
59082 12/08/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 192.01
59083 12/08/2020 CITY OF FERRI S 4,878.23
59084 12/08/2020 CORNUAUD, LORI 51. 00
59085 12/08/2020 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
59086 12/08/2020 ESC REGA ON 10 856. 00
59087 12/08/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 18. 97
59088 12/08/2020 FORTE DFWLLC 138. 00
59089 12/08/2020 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 250. 29
59090 12/08/2020 HOUSTON LI VESTOCK SH 500. 00
59092 12/08/2020 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 14, 893. 41
59093 12/08/2020 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 411.99
59094 12/08/2020 JACKSON, SHNELL 20.00
59095 12/08/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 66. 56
59096 12/08/2020 LASER AMMO USA, I NC 7,431.17
59097 12/08/ 2020 MAC HAI K FORD 110. 00
59098 12/08/2020 MARRI OTT PLAZA 214.32

59099 12/08/2020 MARTI NEZ, RACHEAL 51. 00
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59100 12/08/2020 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 35.21
59101 12/08/2020 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
59102 12/08/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 63. 98
59103 12/08/2020 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 239.70
59104 12/08/ 2020 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 154. 37
59106 12/08/2020 STATE | NDUSTRI AL PRO 2,548. 08
59106 02/01/2021 STATE | NDUSTRI AL PRO -2,548. 08
59107 12/08/ 2020 TASBO 135. 00
59108 12/08/2020 TRANE, INC 485. 92
59109 12/08/2020 TREVINO S GYMNASTI CS 2, 000. 00
59111 12/08/2020 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 1,221. 26
59112 12/08/2020 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 1, 386. 90
59113 12/11/2020 NAVARRO COLLEGE 155. 00
59128 12/11/2020 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 9, 095. 52
59130 12/14/2020 AREA VIl FFA 278.00
59131 12/15/2020 Al RGAS SOUTHWEST | NC 409. 37
59133 12/15/2020 AVAZON 675. 62
59134 12/15/2020 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 2,384.50
59135 12/15/2020 BENNETT PRINTING & O 609. 87
59136 12/15/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 228. 82
59137 12/15/2020 DALLAS BASKETBALL OF 100. 00
59138 12/15/2020 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 36, 922. 86
59139 12/15/2020 ECOLAB, |INC 185. 56
59140 12/15/2020 ELLIS COUNTY TREASUR 907. 50
59141 12/15/2020 ESC REGQ ON 12 360. 00
59143 12/15/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 88. 53
59144 12/15/2020 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 508. 22
59145 12/15/2020 FRONTI ER 144.90
59146 12/15/2020 GAZI LLI ON OFFI CE PRO 4,949.50
59147 12/15/ 2020 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 201. 87
59148 12/15/2020 HOBBY LOBBY STORES, 257. 41
59149 12/15/2020 | MP-1 NTERNATI ONAL ME 35.00
59150 12/15/2020 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 55. 00
59151 12/15/2020 JCE W FLY COVPANY 87.00
59153 12/15/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 35.92
59158 12/15/2020 KURZ AND COMPANY 859. 58
59165 12/15/2020 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 27,110. 20
59166 12/15/2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 5,002. 70
59167 12/15/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 977.90
59168 12/15/2020 M A STREET 500. 00
59169 12/15/2020 MLLEN O L CO 1,442.07
59170 12/15/2020 NES, |SAI AH 248.75
59171 12/15/2020 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 46. 70
59172 12/15/2020 OLD BRI CKYARD GOLF 2, 250. 00
59173 12/ 15/ 2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 174.04
59174 12/ 15/ 2020 RENFRO GLASS, INC 610. 00
59175 12/15/2020 RUSH BUS CENTER 98. 00
59176 12/15/2020 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 377.68
59177 12/15/2020 SUBWAY 858. 00
59178 12/ 15/ 2020 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 5, 303. 02
59179 12/15/2020 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 60. 00
59180 12/15/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 265. 89
59182 12/17/2020 AVAZON 2,679.11
59183 12/17/2020 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 4,177.50
59184 12/17/2020 AVID CENTER 850. 00
59185 12/17/2020 CHANEY'S DESIGNS LLC 70. 00
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59186 12/17/2020 CINTAS FIRST AID S 117. 40
59187 12/17/2020 COSTUMES BY DUSTY 1, 345. 00
59188 12/17/2020 ELLIS APPRAI SAL DI ST 37,987. 68
59189 12/17/2020 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VEELDI 98.70
59190 12/17/2020 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
59191 12/17/2020 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 53. 06
59192 12/17/2020 GEORGETOMN UNI VERSI T 2,797.00
59193 12/17/2020 HARRI SON, ZYLANDA 309. 75
59194 12/17/2020 Hi-LINE 301.79
59195 12/17/2020 HULON FOX TRANSM SSI 1,175.00
59197 12/17/2020 JORDAN, TEREANCE 1, 275. 00
59198 12/17/2020 JTS SUPPLY 3, 466. 10
59199 12/17/2020 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 35.09
59200 12/17/2020 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 498. 81
59201 12/17/2020 M 40. 05
59202 12/17/2020 MLLEN OL CO 1,975.75
59203 12/17/2020 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
59204 12/17/ 2020 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 286. 99
59205 12/17/2020 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 28.17
59206 12/17/2020 RUSH BUS CENTER 246. 81
59208 12/17/2020 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 1, 051. 62
59209 12/17/2020 WHATABURGER VENTURES 296. 08
59210 12/17/2020 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 728. 84
59211 12/17/2020 X4 ATHLETIC 534. 36
59212 12/17/2020 VIVID LEARN NG SYSTE 10, 150. 00
59213 12/17/2020 TYLER TECHNOLCG ES, 21, 468. 04
59214 12/17/ 2020 STARFALL EDUCATI ON 270. 00
59215 12/17/2020 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 6. 00
59216 12/18/2020 AVAZON 117.98
59217 12/18/ 2020 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 1,964.91
59218 12/18/ 2020 BEE- JAY BUSI NESS FOR 636. 00
59219 12/18/2020 ESC REGA ON 12 360. 00
59220 12/18/2020 Hi-LINE 223.18
59221 12/18/ 2020 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 5,922. 30
59223 12/18/ 2020 RENFRO GLASS, INC 405. 00
59224 12/18/ 2020 SOFTPLAY SOLUTI ONS U 2,896. 90
59225 12/18/ 2020 SSR JACKETS 1, 120. 00
59234 12/18/ 2020 TASBO 175. 00
59235 12/18/ 2020 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 128, 272. 50
59236 01/07/2021 ESTES ELECTRIC I NC 47,276.91
59237 01/12/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 76. 00
59238 01/12/2021 A BUNDLE OF LOVE FLO 110. 00
59239 01/12/2021 ADCOWP SYSTEMS 6, 350. 00
59240 01/12/2021 Al RGAS SOUTHWEST | NC 505. 04
59241 01/12/2021 AVAZON 295. 40
59242 01/12/ 2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 3, 255. 00
59243 01/12/2021 THE BACH COVPANY 8,427.00
59244 01/12/ 2021 BARSCO 773.14
59245 01/12/2021 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 63. 95
59246 01/12/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 4,334.05
59247 01/12/ 2021 CTAT 175. 00
59248 01/12/ 2021 DALLAS SERVI CES LOW 275.00
59249 01/12/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
59250 01/12/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 37,627. 22
59251 01/12/2021 ECOROQ OF TEXAS, LLC 560. 00
59252 01/12/2021 EDUCATI ON GALAXY 4, 500. 00
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59253 01/12/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
59256 01/12/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 223.50
59257 01/12/ 2021 FLASH GARAGE DOOR SE 2, 366. 09
59258 01/12/2021 FORTE DFWLLC 244.18
59259 01/12/2021 FRONTI ER 3,474. 40
59260 01/12/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 161. 00
59261 01/12/2021 HOBBY LOBBY STORES, 38. 29
59262 01/12/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 2,744.53
59263 01/12/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 528. 40
59265 01/12/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 10, 212. 65
59266 01/12/2021 JTS SUPPLY 4, 288. 60
59273 01/12/ 2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 24,044.87
59274 01/12/ 2021 LECTURA, INC 1, 520. 00
59275 01/12/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 5, 760. 80
59276 01/12/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 39, 630. 00
59277 01/12/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 57.75
59278 01/12/2021 MESQUI TE SPORTS CENT 72.00
59279 01/12/2021 MLLEN OL CO 2,228.78
59280 01/12/2021 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 4,134.00
59281 01/12/2021 NOBELUS 567. 68
59282 01/12/2021 O ROUKE PETROLEUM 2,445. 05
59283 01/12/2021 OAK SECURITY GROUP L 1, 363. 03
59285 01/12/2021 OFFI CE DEPOT 2,384. 46
59286 01/12/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 14.16
59287 01/12/2021 OSLIN NOTI ON COVPANY 1, 569. 00
59288 01/12/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 564.76
59289 01/12/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 390. 00
59290 01/12/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 115.65
59291 01/12/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 43. 17
59292 01/12/ 2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 636. 51
59295 01/12/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 1, 675. 85
59296 01/12/2021 SCHOLASTI C READING C 510. 00
59297 01/12/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 289. 82
59298 01/12/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 10, 759. 81
59299 01/12/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 48. 63
59300 01/12/2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 8, 020. 00
59301 01/12/2021 TASB RI SK MANAGEMENT 1, 000. 00
59302 01/12/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 25.94
59303 01/12/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 19.95
59304 01/12/2021 TEXAS SCOTTI SH RI TE 920. 00
59307 01/12/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 280. 00
59314 01/12/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 8,742. 49
59315 01/12/2021 TRACTOR SUPPLY 129.94
59316 01/12/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 08
59318 01/12/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 946. 24
59319 01/12/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 776.71
59325 01/12/2021 WAL- MART 2,079. 27
59329 01/12/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 2, 956. 00
59330 01/12/2021 WESTERN PSYCHOLOG CA 158. 40
59331 01/12/2021 WHATABURGER #1065, 130. 00
59332 01/12/2021 X4 ATHLETIC 308. 00
59333 01/12/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 67.68
59334 01/15/2021 4G DI ESEL & AUTO BOD 1,114.23
59335 01/15/2021 AVAZON 287.70
59336 01/15/2021 AMERI CAN RED CRCSS 658. 00

59337 01/15/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 6, 665. 00



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Ferris 1SD, TX 10/ 19/ 22 Page: 16

05. 22.10. 00. 00 Det ai | ed Check Register (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21) 10: 05 AM
CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
59338 01/15/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 7,405. 79
59339 01/15/2021 BARSCO 87.29
59340 01/15/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 59. 60
59341 01/15/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 117. 40
59342 01/15/2021 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 22,571.23
59343 01/15/2021 ESC REA ON 10 7, 855. 00
59344 01/15/2021 FANNIN MUSI CAL PRODU 175. 00
59346 01/15/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 67. 65
59347 01/15/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 225.00
59347 01/20/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT -225.00
59348 01/15/2021 FRONTI ER 154. 33
59349 01/15/2021 GOPHER SPORT 2,062.02
59350 01/15/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 30. 59
59355 01/15/2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 1,031.19
59356 01/15/2021 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 17.90
59357 01/15/2021 PYE-BARKER FI RE & SA 625. 00
59358 01/15/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 102. 05
59359 01/15/2021 MELBROOK' S PLUMBI NG 790. 00
59360 01/15/2021 MENTORS CARE 17,500. 00
59361 01/15/2021 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
59362 01/15/2021 MT LI BRARY SERVI CES 1, 353. 40
59363 01/15/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
59364 01/15/2021 OWNI GO SOFTWARE 2,732.40
59365 01/15/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 337.06
59366 01/15/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 24.15
59367 01/15/2021 SALSANA, LLC 1, 500. 00
59368 01/15/2021 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 12.00
59369 01/15/2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 7,581. 37
59370 01/15/2021 TAGT 70. 00
59371 01/15/2021 TASBO 305. 00
59372 01/15/ 2021 TEXAS STATE LI BRARY 777.20
59375 01/15/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 414.02
59376 01/15/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 67.68
59377 01/19/2021 DUNKERLY, PARKER 510. 00
59379 01/22/ 2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 990. 00
59381 01/22/2021 AVAZON 2,156. 52
59382 01/22/2021 ANDERSON MARX & BOHL 25, 350. 00
59383 01/22/ 2021 APPLE I NC 897. 00
59385 01/22/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 13,667. 35
59386 01/22/2021 BARSCO 104. 50
59387 01/22/2021 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 69.74
59388 01/22/2021 CARTER, MASON 425.00
59389 01/22/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 101. 56
59390 01/22/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 352. 20
59391 01/22/2021 CV5 COVMUNI CATI ONS 2,015. 00
59392 01/22/ 2021 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 2,216.71
59393 01/22/ 2021 CORSI CANA H GH SCHOO 100. 00
59394 01/22/ 2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 158. 46
59395 01/22/2021 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 152. 00
59396 01/22/2021 EMPONERI NG WRI TERS, 125. 00
59397 01/22/ 2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
59398 01/22/2021 ESC REG ON 10 8, 385. 00
59399 01/22/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 17.35
59400 01/22/2021 FORTE DFWLLC 1,675.52
59401 01/22/2021 GOLDEN RULE SI GNS 11,359.78

59402 01/22/ 2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 817.20
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59403 01/22/ 2021 JOSTENS 11.11
59404 01/22/2021 KAUFMAN HI GH SCHOCOL 625. 00
59405 01/22/2021 KEMP |SD 150. 00
59405 05/11/2021 KEMP |SD -150. 00
59406 01/22/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 317.00
59407 01/22/2021 MANSFI ELD H GH SCHOO 90. 00
59408 01/22/2021 MARAKBI Z, LLC 500. 00
59409 01/22/2021 M 40. 56
59411 01/22/2021 NATI ONAL BEST PRACTI 900. 00
59412 01/22/ 2021 NCA SUMVER CAWMPS 2,600. 00
59413 01/22/2021 NEWAN, TAYLOR 84. 00
59414 01/22/ 2021 NES, |SAl AH 945. 00
59415 01/22/ 2021 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 99. 80
59416 01/22/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 87.34
59417 01/22/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 142. 25
59418 01/22/ 2021 RED QAK | SD 360. 00
59419 01/22/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 320.50
59420 01/22/2021 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 296. 33
59421 01/22/ 2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 199. 46
59422 01/22/2021 SUBWAY 242.00
59423 01/22/ 2021 TASBO 135. 00
59424 01/22/ 2021 TEXAS ASSCC OF SCHOO 615. 00
59425 01/22/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 50. 00
59426 01/22/2021 TRANE, INC 1, 059. 96
59427 01/22/ 2021 VIVID LEARNI NG SYSTE 5, 500. 00
59430 01/22/2021 WAL- MART 1, 561. 92
59431 01/22/2021 WALSH, JAY 160. 00
59432 01/22/ 2021 WAXAHACHI E | SD 300. 00
59433 01/22/ 2021 WAXAHACHI E TENNI S CL 375.00
59434 01/22/ 2021 WHATABURGER #891 110. 00
59437 01/22/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 857.10
59438 01/29/ 2021 ALVARADO HI GH SCHOOL 550. 00
59440 01/29/2021 AVAZON 1,174.32
59441 01/29/ 2021 BEAM 396. 00
59442 01/29/ 2021 BEE- JAY BUSI NESS FOR 380. 52
59443 01/29/ 2021 BLOOM NG GROVE | SD 275.00
59444 01/29/ 2021 BRAUM S 66. 00
59445 01/29/ 2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 34. 86
59446 01/29/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 117. 40
59447 01/29/ 2021 CLAI M5 ADM NI STRATI V 21, 576. 82
59449 01/29/2021 DALLAS CENTRAL APPRA 336. 00
59450 01/29/2021 ELLIS COUNTY TAX ASS 6, 023. 00
59451 01/29/ 2021 ESC REG ON IV 90. 00
59453 01/29/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 155.71
59454 01/29/ 2021 GOPHER SPORT 866. 74
59455 01/29/2021 H LTON GARDEN | NN 170. 00
59457 01/29/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 2.33
59458 01/29/ 2021 MAC HAI K FORD 75. 68
59459 01/29/2021 MCGEE COVPANY 598. 02
59460 01/29/2021 MLLEN OL CO 2,253.61
59461 01/29/2021 NCA SUMVER CAWMPS 7,020. 00
59462 01/29/2021 NEWAN, TAYLOR 84. 00
59463 01/29/2021 PARTS TOM, LLC 59. 68
59464 01/29/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 105. 00
59465 01/29/2021 PSAT/ NVsQT 816. 00

59466 01/29/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF I N 127.08



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Ferris 1SD, TX 10/ 19/ 22 Page: 18

05. 22.10. 00. 00 Det ai | ed Check Register (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21) 10: 05 AM
CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
59467 01/29/2021 RICE |SD 300. 00
59468 01/29/2021 RICKS WORLD OF SPORT 779. 00
59469 01/29/2021 RIDDELL INC 4,999.75
59470 01/29/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 1, 190. 00
59470 02/22/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER -1, 190. 00
59471 01/29/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 452. 48
59472 01/29/ 2021 SCURRY- ROSSER | SD 600. 00
59473 01/29/ 2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 159. 47
59474 01/29/ 2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 8, 020. 00
59475 01/29/ 2021 TASBO 135. 00
59476 01/29/ 2021 TEXAS ADM NSTRATOR S 200. 00
59477 01/29/ 2021 TEXAS ASCD 399. 00
59478 01/29/ 2021 TEXAS CPR TRAI NI NG 50. 00
59479 01/29/ 2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 9. 00
59480 01/29/2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 8.55
59481 01/29/ 2021 TEXAS TORAH | NSTI TUT 195. 00
59482 01/29/ 2021 TREVINO S GYMNASTI CS 1, 000. 00
59483 01/29/ 2021 WEATHERLY, TAYTE 118. 87
59484 01/29/ 2021 GOODYEAR COMVERCI AL 347.76
59485 02/05/2021 ACDC LEADERSHI P | NC. 250. 00
59486 02/05/2021 ADVANCED MARKETI NG | 11, 247. 50
59487 02/05/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
59488 02/05/2021 AFI SCO | NDUSTRI AL 2,718.12
59493 02/ 05/ 2021 AVAZON 2,274.99
59494 02/05/2021 ARNOLD, KAREN 10. 57
59495 02/05/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 4,848.50
59496 02/05/2021 BARSCO 769. 90
59497 02/ 05/ 2021 BEAM 300. 00
59497 03/31/2021 BEAM -300. 00
59498 02/05/2021 BENNETT PRINTING & O 116. 80
59499 02/05/2021 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 1,412. 62
59500 02/05/2021 BROADWAY PLAY PUBLI S 491.10
59501 02/05/2021 BRODART CO 109. 40
59502 02/05/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 55.34
59503 02/05/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 352.12
59504 02/05/2021 CORNUAUD, LORI 51. 00
59505 02/05/2021 DALLAS CENTRAL APPRA 336. 00
59506 02/05/2021 DI AL LUBRI CANTS, | NC 455. 00
59507 02/05/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
59508 02/05/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 38, 695. 47
59509 02/05/2021 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 531. 34
59510 02/05/2021 KROLL LLC 2, 500. 00
59511 02/05/2021 DUNKERLY, PARKER 84. 00
59512 02/05/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 101.99
59515 02/05/2021 ESC REG ON 10 14,184.00
59516 02/05/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 58. 49
59517 02/05/2021 FORTE DFWLLC 58. 00
59518 02/05/2021 FRONTI ER 3, 825. 04
59519 02/05/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
59520 02/05/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 984. 36
59521 02/05/2021 HOSHI ZAKI AMERI CA 2,535. 00
59522 02/05/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 1,367.21
59523 02/05/2021 J W PEPPER & SONS I N 94. 92
59524 02/05/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 16.52
59532 02/05/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 27, 553. 20

59533 02/05/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 16, 040. 75
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59534 02/05/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 126. 22
59534 04/09/ 2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART -126. 22
59535 02/05/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA 214.32
59536 02/05/2021 MARTI NEZ, RACHEAL 51. 00
59537 02/05/2021 M LLER, CHRI STOPHER 118. 87
59538 02/05/2021 MONOPRI CE, | NC 695. 49
59539 02/05/2021 MORRI'S, MELANIE 110. 00
59540 02/05/2021 NEW DAI RY HOLDCO, LL 6, 519. 00
59541 02/05/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1,170. 00
59542 02/05/2021 NWEA 2,100. 00
59543 02/ 05/ 2021 PAR CODE SYMBOLOGY, 332.00
59544 02/05/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 375.00
59545 02/05/2021 Pl PER WEATHERFORD CO 5,277.00
59546 02/05/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 290. 00
59547 02/05/2021 SCHOCOL NURSE SUPPLY 658. 06
59548 02/05/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 117. 38
59549 02/05/2021 SPIRI T EVENT COORDI N 480. 00
59553 02/ 05/ 2021 STATE | NDUSTRI AL PRO 5,096. 16
59554 02/05/2021 STOCKTON, M CHELLE 330. 00
59557 02/05/2021 SUBWAY 825. 00
59558 02/05/2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 4, 960. 00
59559 02/05/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 90. 49
59560 02/05/2021 TEXAS ASCD 1, 500. 00
59561 02/05/2021 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 721. 48
59562 02/05/2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 24.70
59563 02/05/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 19
59564 02/05/2021 UL REGON 20 MJSIC 255. 00
59565 02/05/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 709. 68
59566 02/05/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 883. 64
59567 02/05/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 275.00
59569 02/05/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 3109. 48
59570 02/05/2021 YELLOW FOLDER LLC 5, 087. 40
59571 02/05/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 3, 087. 60
59574 02/05/2021 AVAZON 4,562. 89
59575 02/05/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 49. 00
59576 02/05/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 79. 80
59577 02/05/2021 M LANO S PI ZZA 63. 00
59580 02/05/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 7,167.39
59581 02/05/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 3,682.99
59583 02/05/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 10, 715. 84
59584 02/05/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 283.59
59585 02/05/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 43, 905. 00
59588 02/12/2021 AVAZON 6, 099. 42
59589 02/12/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 6, 430. 81
59590 02/12/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS 126. 43
59591 02/12/2021 DR PEPPER BOTTLING C 80. 80
59592 02/12/2021 DUNKERLY, PARKER 48. 00
59592 02/22/2021 DUNKERLY, PARKER -48.00
59593 02/12/2021 ELLIS COUNTY UMPI RES 480. 00
59594 02/12/ 2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
59595 02/12/2021 ESC REG ON 10 11, 719. 17
59596 02/12/2021 ESC REG ON 12 360. 00
59597 02/12/ 2021 EVERETT, AURCRA 45. 00
59598 02/12/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 74.16
59599 02/12/2021 HARRI SON, ZYLANDA 427.50
59600 02/12/2021 HILL, WESLEY 10. 00
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59600 06/02/2021 HILL, WESLEY -10. 00
59601 02/12/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 118.31
59602 02/12/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 84. 63
59603 02/12/2021 LA QUINTA I NN 337.69
59603 02/22/2021 LA QUINTA I NN -337.69
59604 02/12/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 6,273.73
59605 02/12/2021 LEMON, MONI CA 2, 650. 00
59606 02/12/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 1, 440. 38
59607 02/12/2021 NOTABLE I NC 3, 187.50
59608 02/12/2021 PARTS TOMW, LLC 301. 64
59608 02/22/2021 PARTS TOMW, LLC -301. 64
59609 02/12/2021 PEARSON CLI NI CAL ASS 88. 00
59610 02/12/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 145. 48
59611 02/12/2021 RESOURCES FOR EDUCAT 539. 00
59612 02/12/2021 SOUTHWEST INT'L TRUC 1, 332.00
59613 02/12/2021 TCEA 179. 00
59614 02/12/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 335.00
59625 02/12/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 7,454.75
59626 02/12/2021 VOCABULARYSPELLI NGCI 2, 250. 00
59627 02/12/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 191.75
59628 02/22/2021 SCHOOL SAFETY GRANT 5,894. 15
59629 02/26/2021 JB AUTI SM CONSULTI NG 3, 500. 00
59629 02/26/2021 JB AUTI SM CONSULTI NG 3, 500. 00
59630 02/26/2021 JB AUTI SM CONSULTI NG 3, 500. 00
59631 02/ 26/ 2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 1,047.25
59636 02/26/2021 AVAZON 2,502. 57
59637 02/ 26/ 2021 ANDERSON MARX & BOHL 900. 00
59638 02/ 26/ 2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 885. 00
59639 02/ 26/ 2021 BEE- JAY BUSI NESS FOR 140. 50
59640 02/26/2021 BENCHVARK EDUCATI ON 1, 315. 60
59642 02/26/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT | NC 1, 409. 00
59643 02/ 26/ 2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 283.19
59644 02/ 26/ 2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 117. 40
59645 02/26/2021 COCKBURN, AMY 49. 90
59646 02/26/2021 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 904. 66
59647 02/ 26/ 2021 DEMCO | NC 235.63
59648 02/26/2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 168. 68
59649 02/26/2021 DI AL LUBRI CANTS, | NC 455. 00
59650 02/26/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 101.99
59651 02/26/2021 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 18. 00
59653 02/ 26/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 174.39
59654 02/ 26/ 2021 FOOD HANDLER SOLUTI O 1, 000. 00
59655 02/26/ 2021 FORTE DFWLLC 1, 154. 39
59656 02/26/2021 FRONTI ER 68. 38
59657 02/26/2021 GAIL'S FLAGS & GOLF 920. 00
59658 02/ 26/ 2021 GOV. FI NANCE OFFI CERS 160. 00
59659 02/26/2021 HEI NEMANN PUBLI SHI NG 3, 706. 00
59669 02/26/2021 HM HARCOURT PUBLI SHI 275.50
59670 02/26/2021 JTS SUPPLY 3,092.75
59671 02/26/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 37.04
59672 02/ 26/ 2021 KI NG VETERI NARY SERV 511. 45
59675 02/ 26/ 2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 625. 67
59676 02/26/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 128. 16
59677 02/26/2021 LECTURA, INC 430. 00
59678 02/26/2021 LEWS, MEREDI TH 224.00
59679 02/26/2021 MAC HAI K FORD 693. 86
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59680 02/26/2021 MANSFI ELD H GH SCHOO 190. 00
59681 02/26/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 124. 67
59682 02/ 26/ 2021 Ml 40. 00
59683 02/ 26/ 2021 M LANGCS PI ZZA 105. 00
59684 02/26/2021 MLLEN OL CO 6, 855. 03
59685 02/26/2021 MONOPRICE, | NC 3, 503. 40
59686 02/26/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
59687 02/26/2021 N ES, |SAl AH 997.50
59688 02/ 26/ 2021 NWEA 150. 00
59689 02/26/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 11.85
59690 02/26/2021 QUADI ENT 1, 000. 00
59691 02/26/2021 RIVS.COM I NC 3, 308. 00
59692 02/26/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 97. 68
59693 02/ 26/ 2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 297.76
59695 02/ 26/ 2021 TASBO 3, 960. 00
59696 02/26/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 89.94
59697 02/26/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 42.00
59698 02/ 26/ 2021 TRACTOR SUPPLY 90. 97
59699 02/26/2021 TRANE, INC 997. 99
59700 02/26/2021 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 360. 00
59701 02/26/2021 VAN ALSTYNE ATHLETIC 100. 00
59707 02/ 26/ 2021 WAL- MART 1, 479. 87
59708 02/ 26/ 2021 WAXAHACHI E | SD 6, 567. 54
59709 02/26/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 215.08
59710 02/26/2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 4, 960. 00
59711 02/26/2021 NES, |SAl AH 187.50
59713 02/26/ 2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 1,001. 74
59715 03/01/2021 SOUTHSI DE BANK 70, 455. 44
59717 03/01/2021 TASB RI SK MANAGEMENT 1, 203. 09
59718 03/03/2021 ADVANCED MARKETI NG | 11, 247. 50
59719 03/03/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
59723 03/03/2021 AVAZON 6, 309. 47
59724 03/03/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 64. 69
59725 03/03/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 122.12
59726 03/03/2021 COVFORT I NN & SU TES 282.34
59727 03/03/2021 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 557.35
59728 03/03/2021 CORSI CANA | SD REG ON 13,528. 66
59729 03/03/2021 COSTUMES BY DUSTY 1, 785. 00
59730 03/03/2021 DEMCO | NC 208. 33
59731 03/03/2021 ESC REG ON 10 75.00
59733 03/03/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 180. 65
59734 03/03/2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 441.75
59735 03/03/2021 FRONTI ER 3, 850. 59
59736 03/03/2021 GAMBILL, DANI EL 600. 00
59737 03/03/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 161. 00
59738 03/03/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 146. 17
59739 03/03/2021 HI-LINE 201.76
59740 03/03/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 711. 66
59741 03/03/2021 | DENTI TEC 417.50
59743 03/03/2021 J WPEPPER & SONS IN 386. 97
59752 03/03/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 28, 006. 41
59754 03/03/2021 MELBROOK' S PLUMBI NG 1, 040. 00
59755 03/03/2021 MONOPRICE, | NC 3, 160. 70
59756 03/03/2021 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
59757 03/03/2021 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 6,492. 50
59758 03/03/2021 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 169. 92
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59759 03/03/2021 PACE ASSESSMENT SERV 1, 200. 00
59760 03/03/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 64. 14
59761 03/03/2021 PARTS TOMW, LLC 932. 44
59762 03/03/2021 PEARSON EDUCATI ON 165. 25
59763 03/03/2021 PRO ED PAYMENTS/ REM 206. 80
59764 03/03/2021 RED QAK | SD 67. 30
59765 03/03/2021 HI CKSON, RAVEN 475. 00
59766 03/03/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 29, 543. 90
59767 03/03/2021 SM THVI LLE ATHLETIC 70. 00
59768 03/03/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 179. 49
59769 03/03/2021 SSR JACKETS 480. 00
59770 03/03/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 122. 67
59771 03/03/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 8. 00
59772 03/03/ 2021 TEXAS DEPT OF LI CENS 95. 00
59773 03/03/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 15. 20
59774 03/03/2021 TRACTOR SUPPLY 90. 97
59775 03/03/2021 TURNER, KEVIN 64. 00
59776 03/03/2021 WHATABURGER VENTURES 38. 50
59778 03/03/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 422. 46
59779 03/03/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 1, 180. 32
59780 03/03/2021 NES, |SAl AH 540. 00
59781 03/05/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 4,111. 14
59782 03/09/2021 ALERT SERVICES, INC 1,203.75
59787 03/09/2021 AVAZON 3,725.34
59788 03/09/ 2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 4,892.81
59789 03/09/2021 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 132. 00
59790 03/09/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 301. 51
59791 03/09/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 55. 36
59792 03/09/2021 JTS SUPPLY 4,171.95
59793 03/09/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 165. 02
59794 03/09/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 163. 30
59795 03/09/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 17,873.32
59796 03/09/2021 LEWS, MEREDI TH 256. 00
59797 03/09/2021 Ml 40. 16
59798 03/09/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 244.95
59799 03/09/2021 MONOPRICE, | NC 196. 50
59800 03/09/2021 NATIONAL FLEET TRACK 914. 40
59801 03/09/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 60. 29
59802 03/09/2021 PEARSON 651. 00
59803 03/09/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 200. 63
59804 03/09/2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 15.69
59805 03/09/2021 SCHOCL NURSE SUPPLY 1, 042.00
59806 03/09/2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY I NC 875. 87
59807 03/09/2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY I NC 336. 12
59808 03/09/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 2,572.72
59809 03/09/2021 STOCKTON, M CHELLE 165. 00
59812 03/09/2021 SUBWAY 1, 754.50
59813 03/09/ 2021 TASBO 675. 00
59814 03/09/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 400. 00
59815 03/09/2021 TRANE, INC 791. 84
59816 03/09/2021 ULINE 309. 16
59818 03/09/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 1,182.80
59819 03/09/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 506. 55
59820 03/09/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 3,942.50
59821 03/09/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 308.79
59822 03/09/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 57. 00
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59823 03/09/2021 MLLEN OL CO 4,927.55
59826 03/09/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 627. 19
59827 03/09/2021 AVID CENTER 17, 000. 00
59827 08/ 24/ 2021 AVID CENTER -17,000. 00
59829 03/09/2021 ESC REG ON 10 78. 50
59830 03/09/2021 |VY BUSI NESS FORMS | 80.91
59831 03/09/2021 MCKI NZEY, KYLE 375.00
59832 03/12/2021 AVAZON 1,139.31
59833 03/12/2021 AMERI CAN SCHOOL COUN 129. 00
59834 03/12/2021 AMERI CAN VORKI NG DOG 75.00
59835 03/12/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 1,021.15
59836 03/12/2021 CANTON | SD 375.00
59837 03/12/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 221.87
59838 03/12/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 104. 50
59839 03/12/2021 DEMCO | NC 208. 53
59840 03/12/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
59841 03/12/2021 ELLIS COUNTY YOUTH E 100. 00
59842 03/12/2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
59843 03/12/2021 ESC REG ON 10 8, 170. 00
59844 03/12/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 5,212.50
59846 03/12/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 12, 062. 55
59847 03/12/ 2021 KI NG VETERI NARY SERV 91.35
59848 03/12/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 2,603. 34
59849 03/12/2021 MELBROOK' S PLUMBI NG 740. 00
59850 03/12/2021 MT LI BRARY SERVI CES 2,204.30
59851 03/12/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 125. 14
59852 03/12/2021 ROVEO MJSIC 1,274.00
59853 03/12/2021 SCHOOL DI STRICT STRA 5, 500. 00
59854 03/12/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 40, 879. 82
59855 03/12/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 258.72
59856 03/12/2021 TCEA 179. 00
59877 03/12/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 5, 594. 53
59879 03/12/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 240. 61
59880 03/12/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 9, 941. 56
59883 03/12/2021 SULLI VAN SUPPLY SOUT 244. 64
59884 03/23/2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 990. 00
59887 03/23/2021 AVAZON 1, 941. 65
59888 03/23/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 155. 43
59889 03/23/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 97. 69
59890 03/23/2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 163. 61
59891 03/23/2021 DOROTHY' S UNI FORMS 346. 00
59892 03/23/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 92.12
59893 03/23/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
59896 03/23/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 177.85
59897 03/23/2021 FRONTI ER 145.76
59898 03/23/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 94. 49
59899 03/23/2021 JONES SCHOCOL SUPPLY 1, 033. 47
59900 03/23/2021 JOSTENS 12. 20
59901 03/23/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 473. 90
59902 03/23/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 53.28
59903 03/23/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 53. 36
59904 03/23/2021 MLLEN OL CO 4,667.39
59905 03/23/2021 MONARCH TROPHY 283.10
59906 03/23/2021 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 1,081.19
59907 03/23/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 195.03
59908 03/23/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 325. 06

10/ 19/ 22

Page: 23
10: 05 AM



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Ferris 1SD, TX 10/ 19/ 22 Page: 24

05. 22.10. 00. 00 Det ai | ed Check Register (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21) 10: 05 AM
CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
59909 03/23/2021 SKYWARD, |NC 200. 00
59910 03/23/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 299.74
59911 03/23/2021 TOLBERT ELECTRI C MOT 1, 064. 82
59912 03/23/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 14
59913 03/23/2021 WARD S SCl ENCE 918. 48
59918 03/23/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 1, 009. 28
59920 03/24/2021 ELLIS COUNTY YOUTH E 890. 00
59921 03/25/2021 DALLAS ZOO & AQUARI U 912. 00
59922 03/25/2021 DALLAS ZOO & AQUARI U 1, 080. 00
59923 03/25/2021 ALERT SERVICES, INC 425. 60
59926 03/25/2021 AVAZON 7,964. 06
59927 03/25/2021 ASSOC FOR COVPENSATO 375.00
59928 03/25/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 229.00
59929 03/25/2021 BARSCO 1,355.72
59930 03/25/2021 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 207.03
59931 03/25/2021 BUS AIR 170. 06
59932 03/25/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 459. 94
59933 03/25/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A AT MESQU 144. 50
59934 03/25/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 116. 30
59935 03/25/2021 COWPUTER TECHNOLOGY 99. 00
59936 03/25/2021 DEMCO | NC 3, 958. 50
59937 03/25/2021 ESC REG ON 10 260. 00
59938 03/25/2021 ESC REA ON 12 6, 533. 80
59940 03/25/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 67.27
59942 03/25/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 1, 403. 90
59943 03/25/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 399. 99
59944 03/25/2021 LEWS, MEREDI TH 136. 00
59945 03/25/2021 M LANGS PI ZZA 70. 00
59946 03/25/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 482. 75
59947 03/25/2021 MJSIC I N MOTI ON 115. 45
59948 03/25/2021 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 214. 86
59949 03/25/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 418. 84
59950 03/25/2021 PREM ER CONSTURCTI ON 5, 353. 00
59951 03/25/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 1,011.99
59952 03/25/ 2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 6. 00
59957 03/25/2021 WAL- MART 1, 021. 86
59958 03/26/2021 NES, |SAl AH -1, 060. 00
59958 03/26/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1, 060. 00
59959 03/26/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1, 110. 00
59960 03/26/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 786. 24
59961 03/26/2021 AVAZON 745.02
59962 03/26/2021 BARSCO 640. 93
59963 03/26/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 199. 56
59964 03/26/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
59965 03/26/2021 ESTES ELECTRIC I NC 10, 970. 88
59966 03/26/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 38. 27
59967 03/26/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 799. 00
59968 03/26/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 40. 65
59969 03/26/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 12,587.98
59970 03/26/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 1,672.00
59971 03/26/ 2021 NATI ONAL BEST PRACTI 100. 00
59972 03/26/ 2021 PEARSON CLI NI CAL ASS 128. 00
59973 03/26/ 2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 182. 60
59974 03/26/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 595. 28
59975 03/26/2021 VI STA H GHER LEARNI N 2,264.90

59976 03/26/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 166. 75
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59977 03/26/ 2021 X4 ATHLETIC 1,373.59
59978 03/29/2021 NAVARRO COLLEGE 465. 00
59979 03/29/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 2,400. 00
59981 03/31/2021 M DLOTHI AN HERTI AGE 360. 00
59985 04/01/2021 AVAZON 3, 265. 49
59986 04/01/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 1, 530. 50
59987 04/01/2021 CELI NA | NDEPENDENT S 70. 00
59988 04/01/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 1,123.84
59989 04/01/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 105. 09
59990 04/01/2021 COLLEGE BOARD ADVANC 2,392.00
59992 04/01/2021 COOK CHI LDREN S 300. 00
59993 04/01/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 95. 28
59994 04/01/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 30. 59
59998 04/01/2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 662. 98
59999 04/01/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 341. 94
60000 04/01/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 6, 351. 23
60001 04/01/2021 LI NDENMEYR MUNRCE 3,922.50
60002 04/01/2021 NATI ONAL BEST PRACTI 300. 00
60003 04/01/2021 PSAT/ NVsQT 1, 859. 00
60004 04/01/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 389. 00
60006 04/01/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 796. 93
60007 04/01/2021 SVALL TOAN BARBEQUE 587. 00
60008 04/01/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 224.64
60009 04/01/2021 SYMBCOLARTS, LLC 110. 00
60010 04/01/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 374.80
60011 04/01/2021 TEXAS TECH UNI VERSI T 5, 460. 00
60012 04/01/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 121. 87
60013 04/01/2021 COOK CHI LDREN S 50. 00
60014 04/01/2021 SVALL TOAN BARBEQUE 630. 00
60015 04/08/ 2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
60016 04/08/2021 ALL SPORTS TROPHI ES 585. 00
60021 04/08/2021 AVAZON 6, 055. 59
60023 04/08/ 2021 AVILA, MARIA 57.01
60024 04/08/ 2021 BENNETT PRINTING & O 296. 74
60025 04/08/ 2021 BETSY ROSS FLAG G RL 1, 576. 00
60026 04/08/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 433.58
60027 04/08/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 6, 338. 55
60028 04/08/2021 COVFORT I NN & SU TES 933. 04
60028 04/15/2021 COVFORT I NN & SU TES -933. 04
60029 04/08/ 2021 DEMCO | NC 296. 81
60030 04/08/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
60031 04/08/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 48, 363. 60
60033 04/08/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 164.91
60034 04/08/ 2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 240. 04
60035 04/08/2021 FRONTI ER 3, 591. 56
60036 04/08/ 2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
60037 04/08/2021 HWM HARCOURT PUBLI SHI 101. 50
60038 04/08/2021 HOLI DAY | NN EXPRESS 1, 120. 00
60039 04/08/2021 | N-N- QUT FOUNDATI ON 387.50
60040 04/08/2021 1VY BUSI NESS FORMS | 121. 26
60041 04/08/2021 J WPEPPER & SONS IN 54.99
60042 04/08/ 2021 JOSTENS 20.57
60053 04/08/ 2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 46, 483. 56
60054 04/08/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 5, 170. 86
60055 04/08/2021 LEWS, MEREDI TH 688. 00
60056 04/08/2021 LIFE SCHOOL 25.00

10/ 19/ 22

Page: 25
10: 05 AM



3frdtl01. p 89-4
05. 22. 10. 00. 00

Ferris 1SD, TX

Detai | ed Check Regi ster (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21)

CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
60057 04/08/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA 107. 16
60057 04/21/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA -107. 16
60058 04/08/2021 MARTI NEZ, RACHEAL 51. 00
60059 04/08/2021 MASTER TURF PRODUCTS 4, 050. 00
60060 04/08/2021 MLLEN OL CO 3, 464. 48
60061 04/08/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 928. 96
60062 04/08/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
60063 04/08/2021 NEW DAI RY HOLDCO, LL 9,672.50
60064 04/08/2021 NES, |SAl AH 900. 00
60065 04/08/2021 PRACHYL, CATHY 200. 00
60066 04/08/2021 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 60. 00
60067 04/08/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 109. 44
60068 04/08/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 62. 95
60069 04/08/2021 SKYWARD, |NC 550. 00
60070 04/08/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 102. 83
60074 04/08/2021 SUBWAY 2,054. 37
60075 04/08/ 2021 TASBO 1, 015. 00
60076 04/08/2021 TEXAS COUNSELI NG ASS 150. 00
60077 04/08/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 34. 20
60078 04/08/2021 THE CERTI FI ED WELDI N 300. 00
60079 04/08/2021 THE VI RTUAL MEET EXP 300. 00
60095 04/08/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 7,573. 27
60096 04/08/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 14
60098 04/08/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 946. 24
60102 04/08/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 756. 00
60113 04/08/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 155. 25
60114 04/08/2021 GOODYEAR COMVERCI AL 5,770. 00
60115 04/08/ 2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 1, 248. 00
60116 04/09/2021 CORNUAUD, LORI 51. 00
60116 04/21/2021 CORNUAUD, LORI -51.00
60117 04/09/2021 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
60119 04/09/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 12,472. 88
60120 04/09/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA 107. 16
60120 04/21/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA -107. 16
60121 04/16/2021 4 | MPRINT 368. 01
60122 04/16/ 2021 ALLI ANCE DALLAS LAUN 316. 99
60129 04/16/2021 AVAZON 6, 706. 30
60130 04/16/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 32.00
60131 04/16/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 1, 862. 09
60132 04/16/2021 BENNETT PRINTING & O 34.95
60133 04/16/ 2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 169. 74
60135 04/16/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 94.72
60136 04/16/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 583. 66
60137 04/16/2021 COLLEGE BOARD ADVANC 2, 800. 00
60138 04/16/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 7, 500. 00
60139 04/16/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 4, 356. 99
60140 04/16/2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
60141 04/16/2021 ESC REG ON 10 60. 00
60142 04/16/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
60143 04/16/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 41. 34
60144 04/16/2021 FRONTI ER 68. 52
60145 04/16/2021 GANDY | NK 150. 00
60146 04/16/2021 GOPHER SPORT 648. 06
60147 04/16/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 1, 537. 67
60148 04/16/2021 HUNTER, ASHLEY 36. 00
60149 04/16/2021 | NTERMOUNTAI N LOCK & 46. 16
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60150 04/16/2021 JONES SCHOCOL SUPPLY 68. 19
60151 04/16/ 2021 JOSTENS 457. 58
60152 04/16/2021 JTS SUPPLY 5, 628. 80
60153 04/16/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 142. 11
60154 04/16/ 2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 228.62
60155 04/16/2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 32.28
60157 04/16/2021 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 37.25
60158 04/16/2021 Ml 40. 50
60159 04/16/2021 MLLEN OL CO 3, 106. 75
60160 04/16/2021 MORRI'S, MELANIE 60. 00
60161 04/16/2021 NATIONAL ASSCC. OF E 50. 00
60162 04/16/2021 NCA SUMVER CAWMPS 4,810. 00
60163 04/16/ 2021 OFFI CE DEPOT 58.94
60164 04/16/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 236. 96
60165 04/16/2021 PEARSON EDUCATI ON 364. 94
60166 04/16/2021 POSSIBI LI TI ES CONSUL 1, 750. 00
60167 04/16/2021 PRO VI SI ON 5,214. 66
60168 04/16/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF I N 34.90
60169 04/16/2021 RI VARD BROTHERS 1, 115. 00
60170 04/16/2021 RIVERSIDE | NSI GHTS 199. 86
60171 04/16/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 69. 90
60172 04/16/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 22.43
60174 04/16/ 2021 STATE | NDUSTRI AL PRO 2,548. 08
60175 04/16/2021 TEXAS SCOTTI SH RI TE 6, 640. 00
60176 04/16/2021 TRANE, INC 833. 07
60177 04/16/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 1, 249. 49
60178 04/16/2021 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 600. 00
60180 04/16/2021 WEAVER SPRI NG & BRAK 95. 00
60181 04/16/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 385.51
60182 04/22/ 2021 ALERT SERVICES, INC 328. 85
60190 04/22/2021 AVAZON 5,912.02
60191 04/22/2021 AREA VI FFA 50. 00
60192 04/22/ 2021 ARK COUNTRY STORE, L 388. 08
60193 04/22/ 2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 117.15
60194 04/22/ 2021 ATMOS ENERGY 754.55
60195 04/22/2021 BEST WESTERN 500. 22
60196 04/22/2021 BI LI NGUAL PLANET 125.00
60197 04/22/ 2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 132.32
60198 04/22/2021 CAROLI NA Bl OLOG CAL 302. 27
60199 04/22/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 90.72
60200 04/22/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 113.29
60201 04/22/2021 CLARION MJSIC 1, 354. 00
60202 04/22/2021 COWPUTER TECHNOLOGY 5, 456. 80
60203 04/22/2021 DATA RECOGNI TI ON COR 1, 448. 00
60204 04/22/ 2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 217.58
60205 04/22/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 500. 00
60206 04/22/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 34, 543. 39
60207 04/22/2021 ESC REG ON 10 7,293. 30
60208 04/22/2021 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 121.00
60209 04/22/2021 FERRI'S AUTO SUPPLY & 120. 61
60210 04/22/2021 DEREK JOHNSON- HUMPTY 300. 00
60210 05/04/2021 DEREK JOHNSON- HUMPTY -300. 00
60211 04/22/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 65. 97
60212 04/22/ 2021 KI NG VETERI NARY SERV 350. 16
60213 04/22/ 2021 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 360. 89
60214 04/22/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 11, 824. 20
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60215 04/22/2021 LONGVI EW | NDEPENDENT 400. 00
60216 04/22/2021 MATHWARM UPS. COM 490. 00
60217 04/22/ 2021 MCGEE, JOSHUA 70. 00
60218 04/22/ 2021 MENEFEE, KYLA 32.00
60220 04/22/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 202. 00
60221 04/22/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1, 005. 00
60222 04/22/ 2021 PACE ASSESSMENT SERV 2,400. 00
60223 04/22/ 2021 PEPVEAR 2,237.30
60224 04/ 22/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 115. 84
60225 04/22/2021 ROVEO MJSIC 680. 00
60227 04/22/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 16, 167. 16
60228 04/22/2021 SI MPSON, STEVE 264. 00
60229 04/22/ 2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 117.90
60230 04/22/2021 SULLI VAN SUPPLY SOUT 260. 28
60231 04/22/2021 T-MOBILE USA I NC. 9, 920. 00
60232 04/ 22/ 2021 TABC 110. 00
60233 04/22/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 50. 00
60234 04/22/2021 TRANE, INC 54. 39
60235 04/22/2021 UNI TED ART & EDUCATI 35.63
60236 04/22/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 322.00
60237 04/22/2021 JULIN, JOHN 132. 00
60238 04/22/2021 SI MPSON, STEVE 118. 87
60239 04/22/2021 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 4,749. 83
60240 04/22/2021 CLARION MJSIC 228.25
60241 04/22/2021 UL REGON 20 MJSIC 2,400. 00
60242 04/22/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 92.18
60243 04/22/ 2021 PEPVEAR 79. 20
60244 04/30/ 2021 A BUNDLE OF LOVE FLO 300. 00
60252 04/30/ 2021 AVAZON 8, 351. 48
60253 04/30/ 2021 ASCD 89. 00
60254 04/30/ 2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, I NC 379. 20
60255 04/30/2021 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 3,292.22
60256 04/30/2021 BENNETT PRINTING & O 117.60
60257 04/30/2021 BLICK ART MATERI ALS 749. 41
60258 04/30/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 55.25
60259 04/30/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 157. 49
60260 04/30/2021 CORPORATE BI LLI NG LL 322.80
60261 04/30/2021 DELL COVPUTERS 1,776.59
60262 04/30/2021 DORI AN BUSI NESS SYST 30. 00
60263 04/30/ 2021 EAGLE STEEL 23.00
60264 04/30/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 173.81
60265 04/30/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 84. 36
60266 04/30/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 720. 36
60268 04/30/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 1, 948. 52
60269 04/30/2021 JCE W FLY COVPANY 1, 083. 96
60275 04/30/ 2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 1, 058. 83
60276 04/30/2021 LEADAWARD, LLC 2, 000. 00
60277 04/30/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 323.00
60278 04/30/2021 M AND T ENTERPRI SES, 651. 20
60279 04/30/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 604. 65
60280 04/30/2021 NOBELUS 567. 68
60281 04/30/2021 ON TI ME DESI GNS AND 847.25
60282 04/30/ 2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 229. 87
60283 04/30/ 2021 PEARSON CLI NI CAL ASS 45. 00
60284 04/30/2021 QUADI ENT 800. 00
60285 04/30/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 247.98
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60286 04/30/2021 RIDDELL INC 500. 60
60287 04/30/2021 RUSH BUS CENTER 271. 96
60290 04/30/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 2,746. 29
60291 04/30/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 257.25
60292 04/30/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 98. 50
60293 04/30/ 2021 TASBO 175. 00
60294 04/30/ 2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 30. 49
60295 04/30/ 2021 THSCA 3, 062. 00
60296 04/30/2021 TRANE, INC 79.73
60298 04/30/ 2021 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
60304 04/30/2021 WAL- MART 2,537.75
60305 04/30/2021 HARTZELL, LAGAYLA 950. 00
60307 05/04/2021 DEREK JOHNSON- HUMPTY 300. 00
60308 05/07/2021 ACCURATE LABEL DESI G 219.95
60309 05/05/2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER -1,244.20
60309 05/07/2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 1,244.20
60310 05/07/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 590. 63
60314 05/07/2021 AVAZON 6,917. 82
60315 05/07/2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 4,233.63
60316 05/07/2021 BLOOVBOARD, | NC. 19, 953. 00
60317 05/07/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 120. 87
60318 05/07/2021 CHI CKEN EXPRESS 385. 00
60319 05/07/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 218.50
60320 05/07/2021 DALLAS CENTRAL APPRA 337.00
60321 05/07/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
60323 05/07/2021 ESC REG ON 10 3, 506. 25
60324 05/07/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 37.39
60325 05/07/2021 FRONTI ER 3, 598. 33
60326 05/07/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
60327 05/07/2021 HOBBY LOBBY STORES, 85. 36
60328 05/07/2021 JORDAN, TEREANCE 900. 00
60329 05/07/2021 M LANGS PI ZZA 105. 00
60330 05/07/2021 MLLEN OL CO 5,317.14
60331 05/07/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 2,160. 94
60332 05/07/2021 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 11, 540. 75
60333 05/07/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1, 110. 00
60334 05/07/2021 OAK SECURITY GROUP L 813. 52
60335 05/07/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 72.40
60337 05/07/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 682. 12
60338 05/07/2021 PRI MARY MEDI A LTD 300. 00
60339 05/07/2021 PRO VI SI ON 89. 47
60340 05/07/2021 SCHOCOL NURSE SUPPLY 803. 65
60341 05/07/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 428.75
60342 05/07/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 1,012.55
60343 05/07/2021 SKYWARD, |NC 687.50
60344 05/07/2021 SOLUTI ON TREE | NC 37.95
60345 05/07/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 311.88
60346 05/07/2021 SUBWAY 179.50
60347 05/07/2021 TASBO 1, 290. 00
60348 05/07/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 8. 00
60349 05/07/2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 19. 95
60350 05/07/2021 THE UNIVERSITY OF TE 18, 786. 00
60351 05/07/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 14
60353 05/07/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 946. 24
60354 05/07/2021 UNI TED STATES PCSTAL 350. 00

60355 05/07/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 96. 91



3frdtl01. p 89-4
05. 22. 10. 00. 00

Ferris 1SD, TX

Detai | ed Check Regi ster (Dates: 09/01/20 - 08/31/21)

CHECK CHECK

NUMBER DATE VENDOR AMOUNT
60356 05/07/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 1, 248. 00
60357 05/07/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
60358 05/07/2021 ALL SPORTS TROPHI ES 62. 50
60359 05/07/2021 AVAZON 90. 99
60360 05/07/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 33.83
60361 05/07/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 459. 42
60362 05/07/2021 DELL COVPUTERS 5, 995. 00
60363 05/07/2021 EAGLE STEEL 216. 20
60364 05/07/2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 1, 000. 00
60365 05/07/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 1,736.73
60366 05/07/2021 HOBBY LOBBY STORES, 124. 46
60367 05/07/2021 JAVIER S CAFE 140. 00
60378 05/07/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 44,432.59
60379 05/07/2021 LOU S ANDCOVPANY 23.99
60380 05/07/2021 MEGAHERTZ TECHNOLOGY 237.13
60381 05/07/2021 MONOPRICE, |INC 1, 601. 44
60382 05/07/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
60383 05/07/2021 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 1,292.72
60384 05/07/2021 TASBO 1, 290. 00
60385 05/07/2021 TEXAS G RLS COACHES 1, 015. 00
60386 05/07/2021 THE ART OF EDUCATI ON 749. 00
60387 05/07/2021 US GAMES 4, 468. 80
60389 05/07/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 12,837.50
60390 05/14/2021 3R SPORTS GRAPHI CS 6, 000. 00
60391 05/14/2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 744. 20
60396 05/14/2021 AVAZON 3,183. 22
60397 05/14/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 1,792.75
60398 05/14/2021 BARSCO 866. 50
60400 05/14/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 238.11
60401 05/14/2021 COVMUNI TY ATHLETI CS 1,222.00
60402 05/14/2021 DEMCO | NC 397.81
60403 05/14/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 34,782.94
60403 07/14/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE -34,782.94
60404 05/14/2021 ESC REG ON 10 300. 00
60405 05/14/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 60. 80
60406 05/14/2021 GANDY | NK 838. 50
60408 05/14/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 317.88
60409 05/14/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 12, 056. 93
60411 05/14/2021 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 46. 28
60412 05/14/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 12,719. 80
60413 05/14/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 375.00
60414 05/14/2021 MLLEN OL CO 2,705. 83
60415 05/14/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 133.60
60416 05/14/2021 N2Y 7, 568. 44
60417 05/14/2021 PARTS TOMW, LLC 102.70
60418 05/14/2021 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 159. 98
60419 05/14/2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 336.12
60420 05/14/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 320. 32
60421 05/14/2021 SKYWARD, |NC 137.50
60422 05/14/2021 SUBWAY 165. 00
60423 05/14/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 69. 96
60425 05/14/2021 TEXAS BANDVASTERS AS 525. 00
60426 05/14/2021 TEXAS G RLS COACHES 70. 00
60427 05/14/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 1, 000. 00
60428 05/14/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 1, 499. 00
60429 05/14/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 195.50
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60448 05/12/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 18, 420. 94
60449 05/12/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 3, 765. 35
60450 05/13/2021 CITY OF CORSI CANA PI 112.00
60451 05/17/2021 ALL SPORTS TROPHI ES 1,118.50
60453 05/17/2021 AVAZON 3, 184.99
60454 05/17/2021 GAP | MAGE 272.00
60455 05/17/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID' S 109. 25
60456 05/17/2021 COLVIN, LARRY 19.95
60457 05/17/2021 DATA RECOGNI TI ON COR 700. 00
60458 05/17/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 3, 800. 00
60459 05/17/2021 ESC REG ON 10 12,531. 67
60460 05/17/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 3.79
60461 05/17/2021 FORTE DFWLLC 64. 43
60462 05/17/2021 GLEN ROSE | NDEPENDEN 553. 34
60463 05/17/2021 Hi -LINE 18. 00
60464 05/17/2021 HULON FOX TRANSM SSI 2,100. 00
60465 05/17/2021 JAVIER S CAFE 445. 00
60466 05/17/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 101. 48
60467 05/17/2021 M AND T ENTERPRI SES, 175. 00
60468 05/17/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 19.70
60469 05/17/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 385. 00
60470 05/17/2021 QUADI ENT 1, 955. 43
60471 05/17/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 153. 82
60472 05/17/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 5,557.01
60473 05/17/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 80. 84
60474 05/17/2021 TRANE, INC 656. 07
60475 05/17/2021 US GAMES 13, 457.00
60476 05/20/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 19. 00
60479 05/20/2021 AVAZON 1, 280. 84
60483 05/20/ 2021 THE BACH COVPANY 15, 390. 00
60484 05/20/2021 BAND TODAY, LLC 3, 450. 00
60485 05/20/2021 BARSCO 272.00
60486 05/20/2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 16, 576. 06
60487 05/20/2021 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 72.44
60488 05/20/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 298. 26
60489 05/20/2021 CAROLI NA Bl OLOG CAL 139. 08
60490 05/20/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 240. 48
60491 05/20/2021 DI SCOUNT SCHOOL SUPP 59.94
60492 05/20/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VEELDI 127. 20
60493 05/20/ 2021 ESC REG ON 10 1, 168. 00
60494 05/20/ 2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
60495 05/20/2021 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 350. 00
60496 05/20/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 65. 94
60497 05/20/ 2021 FRONTI ER 146. 04
60498 05/20/2021 GANDY | NK 2,198. 85
60500 05/20/2021 GO EDI T GRAPHI CS 475. 00
60500 06/03/2021 GO EDI T GRAPHI CS -475.00
60502 05/20/2021 JAVIER S CAFE 775.00
60503 05/20/2021 JTS SUPPLY 5, 020. 80
60504 05/20/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 12,131.03
60505 05/20/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 977.90
60506 05/20/2021 MATHWARM UPS. COM 895. 00
60507 05/20/ 2021 MCI 40. 31
60508 05/20/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 1,877.22
60509 05/20/2021 NES, |SAl AH 1,012.50
60510 05/20/2021 PRO ED PAYMENTS/ REM 105. 60
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60511 05/20/ 2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 118. 08
60513 05/20/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 88. 19
60515 05/20/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 2,949. 00
60516 05/20/2021 TEXAS LI BRARY ASSCCI 450. 00
60517 05/20/ 2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 607. 86
60520 05/25/2021 AVAZON 567. 06
60521 05/25/2021 AMERI CAN MEDI CAL CER 1, 886. 00
60522 05/25/2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 319. 00
60523 05/25/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 204. 96
60524 05/25/2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 202.09
60525 05/25/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 16. 87
60526 05/25/2021 JORDAN, TEREANCE 1, 000. 00
60527 05/25/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 22.24
60528 05/25/2021 LOWES HOVE | MPROVEME 213.89
60529 05/25/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 342.10
60530 05/25/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 51.57
60531 05/25/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 79.76
60532 05/25/ 2021 TASBO 135. 00
60533 05/25/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 23.00
60534 05/25/2021 TEXAS SCOTTI SH RI TE 295. 00
60536 05/25/2021 TOOWVEY, PATSY 19. 95
60537 05/25/2021 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 778. 10
60538 05/28/ 2021 ALVARADO HI GH SCHOOL 407.76
60539 05/28/2021 AVAZON 500. 65
60540 05/28/2021 BARSCO 206. 22
60541 05/28/ 2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 429. 60
60542 05/28/ 2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 1,198. 62
60543 05/28/ 2021 CREATI VE LEARNI NG SY 50. 00
60544 05/28/ 2021 ESC REG ON 10 300. 00
60545 05/28/2021 ESC REG ON 1 24, 950. 00
60546 05/28/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 105. 78
60547 05/28/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 563. 43
60553 05/28/ 2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 1,393.44
60554 05/28/ 2021 LI FETOQUCH 210.15
60555 05/28/2021 LOU S ANDCOVPANY 648. 45
60556 05/28/2021 MLLEN OL CO 4,983.76
60565 05/28/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 163. 68
60571 05/28/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 7,219.59
60572 05/28/2021 SCHRI NER, LISA 118. 87
60573 05/28/2021 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF 95. 00
60574 05/28/2021 NES, |SAl AH 450. 00
60575 05/28/2021 |S CORPORATI ON 8, 640. 00
60576 06/02/2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
60577 06/02/2021 ARNOLD, KAREN 108. 00
60578 06/02/2021 CHANEY'S DESIGNS LLC 45. 00
60579 06/02/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 6,678. 50
60580 06/02/2021 CORNUAUD, LORI 150. 00
60581 06/02/2021 ESC REG ON 10 3, 506. 25
60582 06/02/2021 FCSTAT 450. 00
60583 06/02/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 318. 85
60584 06/02/ 2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 5, 268. 50
60585 06/02/2021 FRONTI ER 3, 855. 49
60586 06/02/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 4, 000. 00
60587 06/02/2021 HOLI DAY | NN 1, 370. 80
60588 06/02/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 985. 20
60589 06/02/2021 | DENTI TEC 101. 00
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60590 06/02/2021 JULIN, JOHN 129. 00
60591 06/02/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 9.99
60592 06/02/2021 LA QUINTA I NN 3, 630. 77
60593 06/02/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 7,078. 45
60594 06/02/2021 LOU S ANDCOVPANY 1,373.94
60595 06/02/2021 MARRI OTT PLAZA 1, 483. 50
60596 06/02/2021 MARTI NEZ, RACHEAL 150. 00
60597 06/02/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 86. 98
60597 06/15/2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS -86.98
60599 06/02/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 33.98
60607 06/02/2021 WAL- MART 3, 196. 55
60608 06/02/2021 WAXAHACHI E | SD 6, 150. 83
60609 06/02/2021 WEST, MANDI E 1, 368. 00
60610 06/02/2021 LA QUINTA I NN 533. 76
60611 06/02/2021 HILL, WESLEY 10. 00
60612 06/03/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 25
60613 06/03/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 7.68
60614 06/03/2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 352.08
60615 06/03/2021 GO EDI T GRAPHI CS 475. 00
60616 06/03/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
60617 06/03/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 45. 99
60618 06/03/2021 HARTZELL, LAGAYLA 3, 325. 00
60619 06/03/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 53.70
60626 06/03/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 24, 060. 42
60628 06/03/2021 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 6, 280. 50
60629 06/03/2021 ON THE CUTTI NG EDGE 40. 00
60631 06/03/2021 PONDER COVPANY, | NC. 2, 500. 00
60632 06/03/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 514. 50
60633 06/03/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 2,585.41
60634 06/03/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 589. 92
60635 06/03/2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 18. 05
60637 06/04/2021 AVAZON 3,378.67
60638 06/04/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
60639 06/04/2021 DOVAI N, MELI NDA 45. 00
60640 06/04/2021 GARCIA, MARY 45. 00
60641 06/04/2021 LOPEZ, DI ANA 45. 00
60642 06/04/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 2,730.00
60643 06/04/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 61. 44
60644 06/04/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 2,400. 00
60645 06/04/2021 VEGA, JACQUELI NE 1, 650. 98
60646 06/04/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 3,270.00
60647 06/04/2021 ZAYO GROUP, LLC 1, 248.00
60649 06/08/2021 AVAZON 692. 74
60650 06/08/2021 AUDI TORY SYSTEMS LLC 429. 00
60651 06/08/2021 CANI DA, JAI ME 45. 00
60652 06/08/ 2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 33, 588. 83
60653 06/08/ 2021 ESC REG ON 10 3, 506. 25
60654 06/08/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
60655 06/08/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 13.96
60656 06/08/2021 GANDY | NK 2,470.70
60657 06/08/ 2021 Hi-LINE 260. 00
60658 06/08/2021 HOLI DAY | NN 561. 35
60659 06/08/2021 LANDVARK EQUI PMENT 14, 800. 00
60660 06/08/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
60661 06/08/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 144. 00
60662 06/08/ 2021 TASBO 150. 00
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60682 06/08/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 23, 196. 22
60683 06/08/2021 TRAVIS, JOLENE 900. 00
60685 06/08/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 946. 24
60686 06/08/2021 US GAMES 10, 881. 94
60687 06/08/ 2021 VOCATI ONAL AGRI CULTU 300. 00
60688 06/08/2021 BANDWAGON MUSI C STOR 2,370.00
60689 06/08/2021 BONILLA, LESLIE 1, 000. 00
60690 06/08/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 25
60691 06/08/ 2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 21.07
60692 06/08/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 3,929.61
60692 08/02/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES -3,929.61
60693 06/08/ 2021 OFFI CE DEPOT 1, 137.90
60693 08/30/ 2021 OFFI CE DEPOT -1,137.90
60694 06/08/ 2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 11,083. 44
60694 08/16/2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, -11,083. 44
60695 06/08/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 20, 380. 00
60695 08/26/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY - 20, 380. 00
60698 06/10/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 888. 36
60699 06/10/2021 BANDWAGON MUSI C STOR 790. 00
60701 06/10/2021 DELL COVPUTERS 254, 808. 90
60702 06/10/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 302. 30
60703 06/10/2021 MARQUEE EVENT GROUP, 12, 288. 67
60703 07/14/2021 MARQUEE EVENT GROUP, -12,288. 67
60705 06/10/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 87.84
60706 06/10/2021 PAXTON PATTERSQN, LL 62,013. 58
60707 06/10/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 229.73
60708 06/10/2021 SSR JACKETS 120. 00
60709 06/10/2021 SUPREME TRAI LOR SALE 52,292.00
60711 06/16/2021 HOUGHTON M FFLI N HAR 29, 123. 60
60712 06/17/2021 Al RBORNE ATHLETI CS, 6, 140. 00
60714 06/17/2021 AVAZON 4,159. 89
60715 06/17/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 1, 222. 86
60716 06/17/2021 BASS, TAYLOR 1, 800. 00
60717 06/17/2021 BENCH DADDY 652. 47
60718 06/17/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 237.62
60719 06/17/2021 COLVIN, MANDI 1,107.72
60720 06/17/2021 CORPORATE BILLI NG LL 419. 05
60721 06/17/2021 COURTYARD BY MARRI OT 2,480. 00
60722 06/17/2021 CRUZ, RANDY 1, 600. 00
60723 06/17/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 13.96
60724 06/17/2021 FRONTI ER 68. 52
60725 06/17/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 1, 500. 00
60726 06/17/2021 HARRIS, CAYLIE 1, 400. 00
60727 06/17/2021 HARTZELL, LAGAYLA 600. 00
60729 06/17/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 13, 793. 60
60730 06/17/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 42.98
60732 06/17/2021 LEADAWARD, LLC 936. 00
60735 06/17/2021 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 99.78
60736 06/17/2021 MASSENGALE, RAELENE 1, 800. 00
60737 06/17/2021 M 40. 00
60738 06/17/2021 MELENDEZ, MCKENZI E 800. 00
60739 06/17/2021 MONOPRICE, |NC 299. 99
60742 06/17/2021 NES, |SAl AH 900. 00
60743 06/17/2021 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO 410.75
60744 06/17/2021 PETERSON, KARRI SSA 1, 000. 00
60745 06/17/2021 PRI MARY MEDI A LTD 600. 00
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60746 06/17/2021 RIDDELL INC 676.73
60747 06/17/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 3, 233. 40
60748 06/17/2021 STATE CHEM CAL NMANUF 1,274.04
60749 06/17/2021 TEACHER DI RECT 277.56
60750 06/17/2021 TEACHER CREATED NMATE 674.99
60751 06/17/2021 TOLBERT ELECTRI C MOT 337.14
60755 06/21/2021 AVAZON 2,594. 37
60756 06/21/2021 BALFOUR 1, 649. 00
60757 06/21/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 31. 44
60758 06/21/2021 CREATIVE LEARNI NG SY 50. 00
60759 06/21/2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 167. 77
60760 06/21/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 19.90
60761 06/21/2021 GOALBOOK 13,923.00
60762 06/21/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 8.54
60763 06/21/2021 LOAES HOVE | MPROVEME 19.29
60764 06/21/2021 MEDRANO DE BARRERA, 300. 00
60765 06/21/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 83.55
60766 06/21/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 100. 43
60767 06/28/2021 321 | NSI GHT 3, 563. 00
60770 06/28/2021 AVAZON 64. 17
60771 06/28/2021 BARSCO 984. 20
60772 06/28/ 2021 CHAPA, MARI A 1, 106. 15
60773 06/28/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 327.75
60774 06/28/ 2021 CREATI VE LEARNI NG SY 4, 000. 00
60775 06/28/2021 CUSTOM NK LLC 805. 90
60776 06/28/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 65. 00
60777 06/28/2021 EAI EDUCATI ON 3, 259. 40
60778 06/28/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 101.99
60779 06/28/2021 ESC REA ON 12 4, 600. 00
60780 06/28/2021 EW NG DUNCANVI LLE 354.09
60781 06/28/ 2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 53. 60
60782 06/28/ 2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 590. 00
60783 06/28/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 137.98
60783 07/06/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE -137.98
60787 06/28/ 2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 801.19
60788 06/28/2021 L.J. DESIGN & CONSTR 425.00
60789 06/28/ 2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 798. 00
60790 06/28/ 2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 424.96
60791 06/28/2021 QUADI ENT 800. 00
60792 06/28/ 2021 RODRI GUEZ, JAI ME 14, 039. 50
60793 06/28/ 2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 20, 441. 14
60794 06/ 28/ 2021 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 350. 00
60795 06/28/2021 US GAMES 12,622. 28
60796 06/30/2021 SHOWBI Z CI NEMA 220. 00
60797 07/06/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 57.00
60798 07/06/ 2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 699. 00
60799 07/06/ 2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
60801 07/06/2021 AVAZON 702.50
60802 07/06/2021 BOARDWORKS EDUCATI ON 13, 250. 00
60803 07/06/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 25
60804 07/06/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 4,612.07
60805 07/06/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
60806 07/06/2021 ESC REG ON 10 360. 00
60807 07/06/2021 ESC REG ON 13 705. 00
60808 07/06/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 64. 15
60809 07/06/2021 FRONTI ER 3,685.19
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60810 07/06/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 33.99
60811 07/06/2021 Hi-LINE 343. 40
60812 07/06/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 1, 740. 55
60813 07/06/2021 JTS SUPPLY 3,902.10
60814 07/06/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 272. 44
60815 07/06/2021 ROCKET | NNOVATI ONS, 4, 966. 45
60816 07/06/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 148. 64
60817 07/06/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 758. 33
60817 08/05/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM -758.33
60818 07/06/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 3, 810. 82
60819 07/06/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 25.65
60820 07/06/2021 TOLBERT ELECTRI C MOT 888. 50
60821 07/06/2021 TXU ENERGY 100. 13
60822 07/06/2021 WEST, MANDI E 399. 00
60823 07/13/2021 AARON S DESI GNS 1, 393. 00
60824 07/13/2021 AVAZON 1, 354. 96
60825 07/13/2021 BARSCO 225.00
60826 07/13/2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 1, 580. 00
60827 07/13/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 73.76
60828 07/13/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 29
60829 07/13/2021 CREATIVE LEARN NG SY 6, 000. 00
60830 07/13/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 36, 140. 62
60832 07/13/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 65. 59
60833 07/13/2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 6, 997. 97
60834 07/13/2021 HARTMAN, JAMES 317.59
60835 07/13/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 426. 35
60836 07/13/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 824. 39
60838 07/13/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 13, 849.85
60839 07/13/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 126. 71
60840 07/13/2021 LANDVARK EQUI PMENT 112. 47
60841 07/13/2021 LECTURA, INC 600. 00
60842 07/13/2021 M 41.16
60843 07/13/2021 MLLEN OL CO 5, 382. 26
60844 07/13/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
60845 07/13/2021 NEW DAl RY HOLDCO, LL 1, 961. 00
60846 07/13/2021 OAK SECURITY GROUP L 1,054.13
60847 07/13/2021 REALLY GOOD STUFF I N 367. 44
60848 07/13/2021 ROGUE FI TNESS 4, 250. 00
60849 07/13/2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 1, 860. 80
60850 07/13/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 117.01
60851 07/13/2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 60. 00
60861 07/13/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 7,819. 98
60862 07/13/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 844.25
60868 07/13/2021 WAL- MART 3,229. 45
60869 07/13/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 1, 810. 50
60870 07/13/2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 117.72
60871 07/13/2021 GOODYEAR COMVERCI AL 236. 20
60872 07/14/ 2021 ATMOS ENERGY 879. 95
60873 07/14/2021 BASS, TAYLOR 2,100. 00
60874 07/14/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 97.72
60875 07/14/2021 COURTRI GHT, JAQUELIN 250. 00
60876 07/14/2021 CRUZ, RANDY 1, 600. 00
60877 07/14/2021 DERDEN, ANGELA 400. 00
60878 07/14/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 34,782.94
60879 07/14/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 12.95
60880 07/14/2021 ESC REG ON 10 8, 780. 00
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60881 07/14/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 13.28
60882 07/14/2021 FRONTI ER 68. 83
60883 07/14/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 590. 00
60885 07/14/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
60886 07/14/2021 HARRIS, CAYLIE 1, 975. 00
60887 07/14/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 587.10
60888 07/14/2021 HITT, ALEXANDRI A 250. 00
60889 07/14/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 10.78
60890 07/14/2021 PYE-BARKER FIRE & SA 5, 940. 00
60891 07/14/2021 MARQUEE EVENT GROUP, 12, 288. 67
60892 07/14/2021 MASSENGALE, RAELENE 1, 200. 00
60893 07/14/2021 MASSENGALE, REG NA 250. 00
60893 07/15/2021 MASSENGALE, REG NA -250. 00
60894 07/14/2021 NES, |SAl AH 400. 00
60895 07/14/2021 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 235.52
60896 07/14/2021 PETERSON, KARRI SSA 1, 600. 00
60897 07/14/2021 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 1, 950. 00
60898 07/14/2021 RHEIN, JAZM N 800. 00
60899 07/14/2021 RIVERA, ROBYN 250. 00
60900 07/14/2021 ROBESON, M KAYLA 250. 00
60901 07/14/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 22,074.60
60902 07/14/2021 STEWART SI GNS 142.53
60903 07/14/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 13.00
60904 07/14/ 2021 TEXAS FFA ASSCCI ATI O 680. 00
60905 07/14/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 150. 00
60906 07/15/2021 GONZALES, MARSHALL 81. 00
60907 07/15/2021 GRANADO, NMARGARET 81. 00
60908 07/15/2021 KOFAHL, JENNI FER 81. 00
60909 07/15/2021 MASSENGALE, RAELENE 250. 00
60910 07/15/2021 DUNKERLY, PARKER 156. 00
60911 07/15/2021 MCALLI STER, GEORGE 156. 00
60912 07/15/2021 NEWAN, TAYLOR 156. 00
60913 07/15/2021 PAXTON PATTERSQN, LL 48, 153.51
60914 07/15/2021 CRUZ, RANDY 500. 00
60915 07/15/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 3, 790. 03
60916 07/15/2021 SCHOLASTI C I NC 30, 000. 00
60917 07/20/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 19. 00
60919 07/20/ 2021 AVAZON 1, 636. 45
60920 07/20/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 141.78
60921 07/20/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 187. 86
60922 07/20/ 2021 DEPT OF | NFORVATI ON 73.96
60923 07/20/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 98.70
60924 07/20/2021 ESC REG ON 10 120. 00
60925 07/20/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
60926 07/20/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 73.16
60927 07/20/ 2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 4.40
60928 07/20/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 1, 152. 00
60930 07/20/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 21.58
60932 07/20/2021 NEWSELA, |NC. 25, 100. 00
60934 07/20/ 2021 EAGLE AUTO PARTS 147.05
60935 07/20/2021 RED ROVER TECHNOLOG 4,998. 00
60936 07/20/2021 SEESAW LEARNI NG | NC 6, 270. 00
60937 07/20/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 23, 120. 65
60938 07/20/ 2021 TEACHER SYNERGY, LLC 350. 00
60939 07/20/ 2021 TEACHER CREATED NMATE 604. 99
60940 07/20/2021 TRANE, INC 884. 15
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60941 07/20/2021 US GAMES 204. 27
60942 07/20/ 2021 VILLARREAL, KELLYN 1, 000. 00
60943 07/20/2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 42.70
60944 07/22/ 2021 ACCELERATE LEARNI NG 2,297.50
60945 07/22/2021 ATHLETIC SUPPLY, |INC 2,955. 00
60946 07/22/2021 EVERYSEASON SCHOOL S 389.91
60947 07/22/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT 3, 466. 44
60949 07/22/2021 GOT YOU COVERED WORK 1,591. 94
60950 07/22/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 33.99
60951 07/22/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 221.43
60952 07/22/2021 HILL, WESLEY 15. 00
60953 07/22/2021 | NTERWORLD HI GHWAY, 1, 320. 00
60954 07/22/2021 METECR EDUCATI ON, LL 13,817.31
60954 08/26/ 2021 METECR EDUCATI ON, LL -13,817.31
60955 07/22/2021 MONOPRICE, | NC 327.50
60956 07/22/2021 OAK SECURITY GROUP L 325. 88
60957 07/22/2021 STEWART S| GNS 4, 205. 10
60958 07/22/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 36. 00
60959 07/22/2021 US GAMES 9, 600. 00
60960 07/23/2021 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 1, 756. 88
60961 07/23/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A RED QAK 423.52
60962 07/23/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 24
60963 07/23/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 14.68
60965 07/23/2021 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTI ONS 160. 07
60966 07/23/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 401. 88
60967 07/23/2021 PRACHYL, CATHY 26.11
60968 07/23/2021 TACO CABANA 209. 85
60969 07/23/2021 TEXAS COWPTROLLER OF 100. 00
60973 07/26/ 2021 AVAZON 267.55
60974 07/26/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNI'S FS 713.50
60974 08/09/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS -713.50
60975 07/26/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 24
60976 07/26/2021 CLARK, GAYLIA 500. 00
60977 07/26/2021 DELL COVPUTERS 648. 03
60979 07/26/2021 LANDVARK EQUI PMENT 13. 47
60980 07/26/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 3, 140. 56
60981 07/26/2021 N GO, JULIET 1, 000. 00
60981 09/03/2021 N GO, JULIET -1, 000. 00
60983 07/26/ 2021 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 989. 75
60984 07/26/2021 PREM ER CONSTURCTI ON 30, 225. 00
60985 07/26/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 41. 38
60986 07/26/2021 SVALL TOAN BARBEQUE 700. 00
60987 07/26/ 2021 SSR JACKETS 360. 00
60988 07/26/2021 US GAMES 2, 205. 00
60990 07/26/2021 W LEY RESOURCES 496.91
60991 07/26/2021 WORTHI NGTON DI RECT H 778.81
60992 07/26/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS 285. 30
60993 07/27/2021 AVAZON 612.57
60994 07/27/ 2021 GAP | MAGE 900. 00
60995 07/27/2021 BARSCO 177. 20
60996 07/27/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 6.19
60997 07/27/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 194. 97
60998 07/27/2021 JAVIER S CAFE 675. 00
60999 07/27/2021 MELBROOK' S PLUMBI NG 4, 740. 00
61000 07/27/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 78. 56
61001 07/27/2021 TEXAS COUNCI L OF ADM 330. 00
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61003 07/28/ 2021 AARON S DESI GNS 885. 75
61004 07/28/2021 AVAZON 337.17
61005 07/28/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 26. 36
61006 07/28/2021 JACKSON, JACOB 400. 00
61007 07/28/2021 JOHNSON, M CHAEL 2,000. 00
61008 07/28/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 45. 86
61009 07/28/2021 LA QUINTA I NN 178.76
61011 07/28/ 2021 TACO CABANA 251.82
61012 07/28/ 2021 WEAVER SPRI NG & BRAK 1, 944.00
61013 07/29/2021 AVAZON 1, 378. 85
61014 07/29/2021 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 14,100. 14
61016 07/29/2021 WAL- MART 674. 42
61026 07/29/2021 BARSCO 1, 146. 04
61027 07/29/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 109. 24
61028 07/29/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 28.43
61029 07/29/2021 HOVE DEPOT CREDIT SE 1, 839. 90
61031 07/29/2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 91. 22
61032 07/29/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 119. 20
61033 07/29/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 85. 57
61034 07/29/2021 SUBWAY 130. 65
61035 07/30/2021 AVAZON 991. 32
61036 07/30/2021 ARNOLD, KAREN 33.50
61037 07/30/2021 ARRECLA, RACHEL 49. 97
61038 07/30/2021 BIRD S RADI ATOR 269. 81
61039 07/30/2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 233. 45
61040 07/30/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 28.20
61041 07/30/2021 J WPEPPER & SONS I N 522.75
61042 07/30/2021 JORDAN, TEREANCE 825. 00
61043 07/30/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 265. 35
61044 07/30/2021 NEWAN, TAYLOR 76. 32
61045 07/30/2021 PRESTON, DYLAN 1, 000. 00
61046 07/30/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 3, 098. 00
61047 07/30/2021 TRACTOR SUPPLY 292.76
61048 07/30/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 236. 56
61049 07/30/2021 US GAMES 1, 259. 48
61050 07/30/2021 ESC REA ON 10 35.00
61051 07/30/2021 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 1,417.00
61052 07/30/2021 HEI NEMANN PUBLI SHI NG 39, 664. 08
61053 07/30/2021 NEARPQCD | NC. 16, 323. 90
61054 08/02/ 2021 ADVANTAGE WATER ENG 500. 00
61055 08/02/2021 AVAZON 1,410.00
61056 08/02/2021 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 76. 00
61057 08/02/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 37.24
61058 08/02/2021 EDPUZZLE, |INC 4,674.00
61059 08/02/2021 ESC REA ON 10 100. 00
61060 08/02/2021 ESC REG ON 10 50. 00
61061 08/02/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 68. 32
61062 08/02/2021 GANDY | NK 1, 369. 60
61063 08/02/2021 GT DI STRIBUTORS, | NC 170. 97
61064 08/02/2021 LENNOX | NDUSTRI ES 850. 00
61065 08/02/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 3,929.61
61066 08/02/2021 MCALI STER S DELI 454. 35
61068 08/02/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 9,792.00
61069 08/02/2021 PI PER WEATHERFORD CO 1,271.00
61070 08/02/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 499. 00

61071 08/03/2021 ADVANCED STARTER SER 323.85
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61072 08/03/2021 AVAZON 947. 34
61073 08/03/2021 AMERI CAN MEDI CAL CER 545. 00
61074 08/03/2021 CLARION MJSIC 7,176.50
61075 08/03/2021 COLLEGE BOARD ADVANC 3, 983. 00
61076 08/03/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 2.69
61077 08/03/2021 HOUSTON | SD - MEDI CA 63.81
61080 08/03/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 16, 204. 37
61081 08/03/2021 MJSIC & ARTS 416. 52
61082 08/03/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 437.94
61083 08/03/ 2021 TEXAS EXCAVATI ON SAF 34. 20
61084 08/03/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 709. 17
61085 08/03/2021 SPIRIT OF FERRI' S 675.50
61086 08/04/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 5, 208. 96
61087 08/04/2021 CREATIVE LEARNI NG SY 659. 62
61088 08/04/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 1, 390. 00
61089 08/04/2021 ELLIOIT ELECTRI C SUP 442. 26
61090 08/04/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 131. 36
61091 08/04/2021 FRONTI ER 3,670. 87
61092 08/04/2021 GREAT AMERI CA FI NANC 135. 00
61093 08/04/2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 83. 86
61094 08/04/2021 MARK' S PLUMBI NG PART 174.70
61095 08/04/2021 TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF 962. 92
61096 08/04/2021 TRANE, INC 214.66
61097 08/04/2021 WALSH GALLEGOS TREVI 684. 50
61098 08/06/2021 AVAZON 2,925. 86
61099 08/06/2021 AMPLI FY EDUCATI ON, | 166. 95
61100 08/06/2021 BARSCO 3,038. 74
61101 08/06/2021 CAIN, JESSICA 27.16
61102 08/06/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 102. 23
61103 08/06/2021 DUNCANVI LLE | NDEPEND 300. 00
61104 08/06/ 2021 JAVIER S CAFE 560. 00
61105 08/06/2021 RIVERSI DE | NSI GHTS 1, 326. 92
61106 08/06/2021 SHERWN W LLI AMS COM 758. 33
61107 08/06/2021 TRANE, INC 47.63
61108 08/06/2021 TXU ENERGY 50. 23
61109 08/06/2021 AVAZON 96. 09
61110 08/06/ 2021 GAP | MAGE 200. 00
61111 08/06/2021 BEE-JAY BUSI NESS FOR 347.50
61112 08/06/ 2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 72.66
61113 08/06/ 2021 N2Y 963. 48
61114 08/06/ 2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 353. 38
61115 08/06/2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 1, 362. 00
61116 08/06/2021 WEAVER SPRI NG & BRAK 3, 445. 60
61117 08/09/2021 DI RECT ENERGY BUSI NE 35, 731. 60
61118 08/09/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 137.83
61119 08/09/2021 HI LLSBORO | NDEPENDEN 150. 00
61120 08/09/2021 KENNEDALE GOLF 360. 00
61121 08/09/2021 LANCASTER H GH SCHOO 300. 00
61122 08/09/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 7,099. 85
61123 08/09/2021 Ml 40. 00
61124 08/09/2021 RIDDELL INC 321.51
61125 08/09/2021 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADV 52.35
61141 08/09/2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 12, 040. 64
61143 08/10/2021 AVAZON 977.34
61144 08/10/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 14.38
61145 08/10/2021 KERENS | SD 400. 00
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61147 08/10/2021 NATI ONAL FLEET TRACK 675. 00
61148 08/10/2021 NORTHEAST TEXAS DYSL 2, 500. 00
61149 08/10/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 187.99
61150 08/10/2021 PEARLI ZED MATHENATI C 14, 000. 00
61152 08/10/ 2021 PRECI SI ON BUSI NESS M 4, 453. 87
61153 08/10/2021 QUAAVERED, | NC 1, 855. 00
61154 08/10/2021 RIDDELL INC 9, 879. 95
61155 08/10/2021 SCHOLASTIC 39, 235. 10
61156 08/10/2021 STATE CHEM CAL NMANUF 146. 16
61157 08/10/2021 USI C LOCATI NG SERVI C 1, 192. 07
61159 08/10/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 8,983. 31
61160 08/11/2021 AVAZON 668. 26
61161 08/11/2021 ESC REA ON 12 360. 00
61163 08/11/2021 LEASCR CRASS, P.C. 297.50
61164 08/11/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 406. 25
61165 08/11/2021 MEDCO SPORTS MEDI CI N 718. 43
61167 08/11/2021 NURTIKI DS 2,943.50
61168 08/11/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 60. 00
61169 08/11/2021 RIVERSIDE | NSI GHTS 1, 593. 60
61170 08/11/2021 ROBERTSON, HELEN 1, 000. 00
61171 08/11/2021 TEXAS TECH CURRI CULU 1, 550. 00
61172 08/11/2021 ROGUE FI TNESS 225.00
61174 08/13/2021 AVAZON 149. 90
61175 08/13/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 80.51
61176 08/13/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 25.87
61177 08/13/2021 HEI NEMANN PUBLI SHI NG 23,425.15
61178 08/13/2021 MADI SON ENERGY | NVES 2,559.21
61179 08/13/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 516. 84
61180 08/13/2021 US GAMES 1, 236. 50
61181 08/13/2021 B & H VI DEO PHOTOS 2,135.67
61182 08/13/2021 CHAVEZ, JUAN 1, 000. 00
61183 08/13/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 100. 37
61184 08/13/2021 ENRI QUEZ, CELESTE 800. 00
61185 08/13/2021 ESC REG ON 10 60. 00
61186 08/13/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 13.10
61187 08/13/2021 MLLEN OL CO 4,813.28
61188 08/13/2021 M MEO. COM LLC 4,878.00
61189 08/16/2021 A & B STATE | NSPECTI 38. 00
61191 08/16/2021 AVAZON 1,994. 41
61192 08/16/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 687.74
61193 08/16/2021 EW NG DUNCANVI LLE 437. 96
61194 08/16/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 26.29
61195 08/16/2021 FRONTI ER 68. 83
61196 08/16/2021 HANDWRI TI NG W THOUT 3,927.00
61198 08/16/2021 PAXTON PATTERSON, LL 465. 00
61198 10/06/ 2021 PAXTON PATTERSON, LL -465. 00
61199 08/16/2021 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC 133.50
61200 08/16/2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 11,083. 44
61201 08/16/2021 SOLI ANT HEALTH, | NC 2,568. 75
61202 08/16/2021 THE SHCOOL PLANNER C 4,878.00
61203 08/16/2021 TRANE, INC 2,064. 43
61204 08/16/2021 WHATABURGER VENTURES 181.25
61205 08/17/2021 AVAZON 2,170. 29
61206 08/17/2021 ENNI'S OXYGEN & VELDI 101.99
61207 08/17/2021 HEAVY DUTY BUS PARTS 510. 37
61208 08/17/2021 HOLGUIN, N COLE 500. 00
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61209 08/17/2021 | NTRALOG C SOLUTI ONS 6,317.57
61210 08/17/2021 JORDAN, TEREANCE 400. 00
61211 08/17/2021 MESQUI TE SPORTS CENT 288. 00
61212 08/17/2021 OGBURN S TRUCK PARTS 528.52
61213 08/17/2021 SCHOOL NATE 2,304. 60
61215 08/17/2021 SUCCESS BY DESIGN, | 1,413. 06
61216 08/17/2021 NOREDI NK CORP 8, 000. 00
61217 08/19/2021 AVAZON 43. 56
61218 08/19/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 57.15
61219 08/19/2021 BLACKLAND BUI LDI NG S 244.70
61220 08/19/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 99. 25
61221 08/19/2021 ESC REG ON 10 155. 00
61222 08/19/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 42. 47
61223 08/19/2021 HARTZELL, LAGAYLA 950. 00
61224 08/19/2021 HEI NEMANN PUBLI SHI NG 15, 250. 76
61226 08/19/2021 PAXTON PATTERSQON, LL 12.30
61227 08/19/2021 SEIDLI TZ EDUCATI ON, 272.50
61228 08/19/2021 SONIC 168. 00
61231 08/19/2021 TRANE, INC 2,532. 47
61232 08/19/2021 WAXAHACH E | SD 4,183.20
61233 08/19/2021 HEXAGRAMM BOOKS 7,584.70
61234 08/ 20/ 2021 AVAZON 626. 95
61235 08/20/2021 LI NDENMEYR MUNRCE 2,158. 80
61236 08/20/2021 US GAMES 25, 964. 42
61237 08/20/2021 DUAL LANGUAGE TRAI NI 300. 00
61237 09/07/2021 DUAL LANGUAGE TRAI NI -300. 00
61238 08/20/2021 G & G DUAL LANGUAGE 795. 00
61239 08/20/ 2021 FLATT STATI ONERS | NC 560. 00
61240 08/20/ 2021 CHAI REZ, EDNA 1, 000. 00
61241 08/20/ 2021 | NTERWORLD HI GHWAY, 23, 378. 80
61242 08/20/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 982.79
61243 08/ 20/ 2021 PYLAND, GARY 550. 00
61244 08/20/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 114.95
61245 08/20/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 1,911.00
61246 08/23/2021 AVAZON 3, 136. 55
61247 08/23/2021 D & WTOW NG & RECOV 550. 00
61248 08/23/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 56. 66
61249 08/23/2021 LEARNI NG A-Z 25, 650. 00
61250 08/23/2021 SOLI ANT HEALTH, | NC 2, 055. 00
61251 08/23/2021 TRANE, INC 840. 42
61252 08/23/2021 AU CONCEPTS & DESI GN 2,901. 00
61253 08/ 23/ 2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 95.74
61254 08/23/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 17.68
61255 08/23/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 21.00
61257 08/23/2021 THE ELLIS COUNTY PRE 490. 00
61258 08/23/2021 US GAMES 7,732.92
61259 08/24/2021 AVAZON 464. 64
61260 08/24/2021 AVID CENTER 17, 000. 00
61261 08/24/2021 BARSCO 778.95
61262 08/24/2021 CHAPA, MARI A 2,690. 43
61264 08/24/2021 GARCI A, BRENDA 4,179.63
61265 08/24/2021 GM DATA PRODUCTS 172.11
61266 08/24/2021 LI NDENMEYR MUNRCE 2,158. 80
61267 08/ 24/ 2021 PARRI SH HARE ELECTRI 929. 77
61268 08/24/2021 WATKI NS, MARGO 2,116. 85
61269 08/24/2021 DANCE SOPHI STI CATES 3, 305. 00
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61270 08/24/2021 SAM S CLUB DI RECT 1, 375. 63
61274 08/ 24/ 2021 TIB CARD SERVI CES CA 2,448. 22
61277 08/24/2021 WAL- MART 1,241.11
61278 08/ 24/ 2021 KEI TH S ACE HARDWARE 50. 00
61279 08/ 24/ 2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 1,695.75
61280 08/24/2021 LI ON COUNTRY CLEANER 14. 32
61281 08/ 24/ 2021 PACE ASSESSMENT SERV 3, 600. 00
61283 08/ 24/ 2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 256. 24
61284 08/ 25/ 2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 3,507.61
61285 08/25/2021 CHI CKEN EXPRESS 72.00
61286 08/25/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 19.24
61289 08/25/2021 PREM ER TRUCK GROUP 1, 045. 00
61290 08/25/2021 PROFESSI ONAL TURF PR 240. 40
61291 08/25/2021 SOUTHWEST I NT'L TRUC 267.85
61292 08/ 25/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 66. 07
61293 08/ 25/ 2021 BARSCO 1, 975. 09
61294 08/25/2021 DI AMOND J PEST CONTR 2, 800. 00
61295 08/25/2021 PINNACLE MEDI CAL MAN 120. 00
61296 08/25/2021 STEVE WEISS MJSIC I N 13, 244.00
61297 08/25/2021 TRANE, INC 905. 42
61298 08/ 26/ 2021 CENTRAL ENG NEERI NG 788. 30
61299 08/26/2021 FERRI S AUTO SUPPLY & 91.10
61300 08/26/2021 METECR EDUCATI ON, LL 13,817.31
61301 08/26/2021 OFFI CE DEPOT 894. 96
61302 08/ 26/ 2021 PREM ER TRANSPORTATI 132. 88
61303 08/27/2021 TAYLOR MJUSI C COVPANY 20, 380. 00
61304 08/27/2021 CINTAS FIRST AID S 99. 25
61305 08/27/2021 SHAHAN & SON, LTD 29, 275. 00
61306 08/27/2021 NATI ONAL EDUCATI ONAL 495. 14
61307 08/27/2021 2W | NTERNATI ONAL, LL 3, 000. 00
61308 08/27/2021 BAXTER CLEAN CARE, | 1, 663. 75
61309 08/27/2021 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 41. 36
61310 08/27/2021 ESC REG ON 10 2,600. 00
61311 08/27/2021 FERRI' S AUTO SUPPLY & 41.92
61312 08/27/2021 PRIOCRITY SIGNS & GRA 754. 60
61313 08/27/2021 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 67,414. 60
61314 08/30/2021 AVAZON 2,129.85
61315 08/30/2021 ARBI TERSPORTS, LLC 400. 00
61316 08/30/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS 78. 00
61317 08/30/2021 | MAGENET CONSULTI NG 9, 144. 08
61318 08/30/2021 LETOURNEAU & ASSCCI A 4,152.50
61319 08/30/2021 MLLEN OL CO 743.31
61320 08/30/2021 PLANETHS LLC 2,700. 00
61320 09/20/ 2021 PLANETHS LLC -2,700.00
61321 08/30/2021 SOLIANT HEALTH, | NC 1, 900. 88
61322 08/30/2021 SONIC 84. 00
61324 08/30/ 2021 WHATABURGER RESTAURA 104. 89
61325 08/30/2021 AMERI CAN RED CRCSS 24.00
61326 08/30/2021 FERRI'S AUTO SUPPLY & 7.59
61327 08/30/2021 OFFI CE DEPOT 1, 137.90
61328 08/30/2021 QUADI ENT 279. 46
61329 08/30/2021 TRANE, INC 802. 42
61330 08/31/2021 BI G BAD WOLF CREATIV -11,995.00
61330 08/31/2021 BI G BAD WOLF CREATIV 11, 995.00
61331 08/31/2021 BI G BAD WOLF CREATIV 11, 995.00
61332 08/31/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 9, 301. 00
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61332 09/07/2021 CITY OF FERR' S -9,301.00
61333 08/31/2021 ESC REG ON 12 1, 500. 00
61334 08/31/2021 TOLBERT ELECTRI C MOT 850. 55
61335 08/31/2021 TRANE, INC 685. 26
61336 08/31/2021 UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS I N 709. 68
61337 08/31/2021 US GAMES 4,747.50
61338 08/31/2021 MLLEN OL CO 4,273.93
61339 08/31/2021 CHI CK-FlL-A RED QAK 84.67
61340 08/31/2021 CHI CK-FIL-A ENNIS FS 630. 00
61341 08/31/2021 KURZ AND COVPANY 1, 475. 58
61342 08/31/2021 LABATT FOOD SERVI CE 48, 735. 89
61343 08/31/2021 OAK FARMS DAI RY 11, 174. 87
61344 08/31/2021 WHATABURGER VENTURES 72.21
61386 09/03/2021 NI GO, JULIET 1, 000. 00
61387 09/03/2021 LOWES HOME | MPROVEME 247.75
61410 09/07/2021 CITY OF FERRI S 6, 543. 85
64752 10/ 16/ 2020 SVALL TOWN BARBEQUE 720. 00
190293 02/26/ 2021 WRA ARCHI TECTS, | NC 1,302.58
190294 03/05/2021 WRA ARCHI TECTS, | NC 1, 757. 45
Total s for checks 6,811, 890. 99
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FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
199 GENERAL OPERATI NG 0.00 0.00 5, 439, 692. 88 5, 439, 692. 88
211 TITLE | 0.00 0.00 580, 680. 18 580, 680. 18
224 | DEA B FORMULA 0.00 0.00 13,528. 66 13, 528. 66
244 CARL D. PERKINS BASI C GRANT 0.00 0.00 29, 339. 53 29, 339. 53
255 Grant awards 0.00 0.00 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00
263 TITLE I'll PART A LEP AND | M G 0.00 0.00 45, 210. 89 45, 210. 89
276 I NSTRUCTI ONAL CONTI NUI TY GRANT 0.00 0.00 5, 465. 64 5, 465. 64
282 ESSER |11 0.00 0.00 21,436. 73 21,436. 73
410 EVAT GRANT 0.00 0.00 99, 359. 40 99, 359. 40
429 GRANT FUNDS 0.00 0.00 15, 449. 83 15, 449. 83
461 PRI NCI PALS ACTI VI TY 0.00 0.00 49,512.54 49,512.54
616 CONSTRUCTI ON FUND 0.00 0.00 3, 060. 03 3, 060. 03
701 FOCOD SERVI CE 0.00 0.00 487,718. 34 487,718. 34
749 HI GH SCHOOL COFEE BAR 0.00 0.00 1,436. 34 1,436. 34
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 6,811, 890. 99 6,811, 890. 99
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